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1. Prestart checks

Yes

Check Trust Deed details check addresses and trustees, beneficiaries are up to date XPM

Confirm Individual office holders address and DOB, Check email, bank account details on client engagement form are correct in

XPM

Check Lodgment Status - If download/print prefills and applicable reports and discuss with client

Setup Job in XPM and Create all Tax Returns to be completed under this job, add tax Return and Upload Prefills

Accounting Software used JBGL%O L1 myoB

[0 Source
Records

[0 Other write details

2. Workpapers

Print Trial Balance

General ledger Review for reallocations




Mumtaz SMSF
Statement of Taxable Income

For the year ended 30 June 2022

Benefits accrued as a result of operations
Less
Non Taxable Transfer In
Realised Accounting Capital Gains
Accounting Trust Distributions

Non Taxable Contributions

Add

Decrease in MV of investments
Franking Credits
Foreign Credits

Net Capital Gains

SMSF Annual Return Rounding
Taxable Income or Loss
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss
Less
Franking Credits
Foreign Credits
TAX PAYABLE
Less
TFEN Credits
CURRENT TAX OR REFUND
Supervisory Levy
AMOUNT DUE OR REFUNDABLE

02/11/20623 17:03:58

2022
$

16,934.16

0.35
14,130.29
21.60
1,661.19
15,813.43

23,122.73
2,092.03
11.03
14,130.00
39,355.79

(3.52)
40,473.00
6,070.95

2,092.03
11.03

3,967.89

9.00
3,958.89
259.00
4,217.89
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Mumtaz SMSF A
Trial Balance COTEEIES
As at 30 June 2022
Last Year Code Account Name Units Debits Credits
$ $
23800 Distributions Received
23800/BWP.AX1 BWP Trust 21.60
23900 Dividends Received
(17.43) 23900/AAPL.NDQ Apple Inc 47.32
23900/ANZ.AX Australia And New Zealand Banking Group 280.00
Limited
(280.00) 23900/BEN.AX Bendigo And Adelaide Bank Limited 265.00
(327.84) 23900/BHP.AX BHP Group Limited 2,295.24
(20.40) 23900/BOQ.AX Bank Of Queensland Limited.
23900/CBA.AX Commonwealth Bank of Australia. - 42.00
Ordinary Fully Paid
(180.00) 23900/CBA.AX1 Commonweatth Bank Of Australia. 279.00
23900/F.NYE Ford Motor Co. 16.23
(51.45) 23900/FMG.AX Fortescue Metals Group Ltd 151.25
(67.45) 23900/JHX.AX James Hardie Industries Plc
(10.63) 23900/JNJ.NYE Johnson & Johnson 7.25
23900/NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 240.00
(517.11) 23900/RIO.AX RIO Tinto Limited 1,088.74
(261.00) 23900/WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation 30.50
(176.00) 23900/WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited 209.70
24200 Contributions
(7,890.78) 24200/NAZMUMOOO01A  (Contributions) Nazir, Mumtaz - 7,405.98
Accumulation
(5,916.56) 24200/NAZYAQO0001A  (Contributions) Nazir, Yaqub - 12,052.31
Accumulation
(19,479.96) 24700 Changes in Market Values of Investments 8,992.44
25000 Interest Received
(0.69) 25000/CBA11132072 Imann Khadijah Pty Ltd ATF Mumtaz SMSF 3.51
26500 Other Investment Income
26500/0MC741560 COMMSEC 0O/S ACC - MUMTAZ SMSF 39.60
28000 Property Income
28000/U47, 98 Mandurah  U47, 98 Mandurah Terrace, Mand 8,262.86
Tce
28500 Transfers In
(96,755.52) 28500/NAZMUMOG001A  (Transfers In) Nazir, Mumtaz - Accumulation
(27,274.35) 28500/NAZYAQO0001A  (Transfers In) Nazir, Yaqub - Accumulation 0.35
30800 ASIC Fees 56.00
118.62 31500 Bank Charges 14.07

02/11/2023 16:07:28
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Mumtaz SMSF AN
Trial Balance CNTCEAS
As at 30 June 2022
Last Year Code Account Name Units Debits Credits
$ $
37500 Investment Expenses
2.83 37500/NIO.NYE NIO Inc - ADR
232.25 37500/0MC741560 COMMSEC O/S ACC - MUMTAZ SMSF 382.18
39000 Life Insurance Premiums
2,417.25 39000/NAZMUMOO00O1A  (Life Insurance Premiums) Nazir, Mumtaz - 939.68
Accumulation
1,798.01 39000/NAZYAQOO001A  (Life Insurance Premiums) Nazir, Yaqub - 707.00
Accumulation
41930 Property Expenses - Agents Management
Fees
41930/U47, 98 Mandurah U47, 98 Mandurah Terrace, Mand 839.00
Tce
41960 Property Expenses - Council Rates
41960/U47, 98 Mandurah  U47, 98 Mandurah Terrace, Mand 929.88
Tce
42060 Property Expenses - Repairs
Maintenance
42060/U47, 98 Mandurah  U47, 98 Mandurah Terrace, Mand 663.85
Tce
42100 Property Expenses - Strata Levy Fees
42100/U47, 98 Mandurah U47, 98 Mandurah Terrace, Mand 1,754.81
Tce
42150 Property Expenses - Water Rates
42150/U47, 98 Mandurah  U47, 98 Mandurah Terrace, Mand 525.37
Tce
163.53 48500 Income Tax Expense 3,958.89
154,494.68 49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account 12,975.27
50010 Opening Balance
50010/NAZMUMOO001A  (Opening Balance) Nazir, Mumtaz - 118,674.69
Accumulation
50010/NAZYAQOO001A  (Opening Balance) Nazir, Yaqub - 35,819.99
Accumulation
52420 Contributions
(7,890.78) 52420/NAZMUMOO0001A  (Contributions) Nazir, Mumtaz - 7,405.98
Accumuiation
(5,916.56) 52420/NAZYAQO0001A (Contributions) Nazir, Yaqub - 12,052.31
Accumulation
52850 Transfers in
(96,755.52) 52850/NAZMUMOOO01A  (Transfers In} Nazir, Mumtaz - Accumulation 0.00
(27,274.35) 52850/NAZYAQO0001A  (Transfers In) Nazir, Yaqub - Accumulation 0.35
53100 Share of Profit/(Loss)
(16,998.46) 53100/NAZMUMOQOG1A  (Share of Profit/(Loss)) Nazir, Mumtaz - 925.57
Accumulation
(4,822.42) 53100/NAZYAQO0001A  (Share of Profit/(Loss)) Nazir, Yaqub - 308.69
Accumulation
53330 Income Tax
(89.28) 53330/NAZMUMOO001A  (Income Tax) Nazir, Mumtaz - Accumulation 2,594.96

02/11/2023



Mumtaz SMSF

Trial Balance
As at 30 June 2022

Last Year Code Account Name Units Debits Credits
$ $
(192.16) 53330/NAZYAQO0001A  (Income Tax) Nazir, Yaqub - Accumulation 806.42
53800 Contributions Tax
642.10 53800/NAZMUMOCO01A  (Contributions Tax) Nazir, Mumtaz - 1,110.91
Accumulation
587.49 53800/NAZYAQO0001A  (Contributions Tax) Nazir, Yaqub - 1,558.66
Accumulation
53920 Life Insurance Premiums
2,417.25 53920/NAZMUMO0001A  (Life Insurance Premiums) Nazir, Mumtaz - 939.68
Accumulation
1,798.01 53920/NAZYAQO0001A  (Life Insurance Premiums) Nazir, Yaqub - 707.00
Accumulation
60400 Bank Accounts
32.51 60400/CBA11132072 Imann Khadijah Pty Ltd ATF Mumtaz SMSF 16.42
215.08 60400/0OMC741560 COMMSEC 0/S ACC - MUMTAZ SMSF 110.88
62550 Reinvestment Residual Account
62550/ANZ.AX Australia And New Zealand Banking Group 0.90
Limited
62550/BEN.AX Bendigo And Adelaide Bank Limited 8.77
30.86 62550/BHP.AX BHP Group Limited 17.84
62550/BWP.AX1 BWP Trust 13.16
9.50 62550/CBA.AX1 Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. 0.00
62550/FMG.AX Fortescue Metals Group Ltd 1.45
62550/NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 0.15
40.19 62550/RI0.AX RIO Tinto Limited 0.01
1.20 62550/WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation 7.74
25.07 62550/WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited 6.53
63000 Rent Receivable
63000/002 Funds held in Trust 446.51
77200 Real Estate Properties ( Australian -
Residential)
77200/U47, 98 Mandurah  U47, 98 Mandurah Terrace, Mand 1.0000 142,683.02
Tce
77600 Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)
1,800.00 77600/A2M.AX The A2 Milk Company Limited 0.0000 0.00
4,500.00 77600/AMP.AX AMP Limited 0.0000 0.00
11,260.00 77600/ANZ.AX Australia And New Zealand Banking Group 40.0000 881.20
Limited
10,490.00 77600/BEN.AX Bendigo And Adelaide Bank Limited 0.0000 0.00
12,482.49 77600/BHP.AX BHP Group Limited 258.0000 10,642.50
1,093.20 77600/BOQ.AX Bank Of Queensland Limited. 0.0000 0.00
02/11/2023 18:07:28



Mumtaz SMSF

Trial Balance
As at 30 June 2022

PFl
CAOPYE
GUPRES

Last Year Code Account Name Units Debits Credits
$ $
12,184.14 77600/CBA.AX Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. 60.0000 5,422.80
816.90 77600/FMG.AX Fortescue Metals Group Ltd 90.0000 1,577.70
4,527.00 77600/JHX.AX James Hardie Industries Plc 0.0000 0.00
572.00 77600/LGP.AX Little Green Pharma Ltd 650.0000 146.25
10,488.00 77600/NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 0.0000 0.00
3,728.00 77600/QAN.AX Qantas Airways Limited 0.0000 0.00
13,170.56 77600/RIO.AX RIO Tinto Limited 60.0000 6,162.00
12,905.00 77600/WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation 51.0000 994.50
77600/WDS.AX Woodside Energy Group Ltd 42.0000 1,337.28
13,770.30 77600/WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited 0.0000 0.00
77700 Shares in Listed Companies (Overseas)
7,287.04 77700/AAPL.NDQ Apple Inc 0.0000 0.00
1,298.22 77700/AYRO.NDQ AYRO Inc 0.0000 0.00
22,058.74 77700/F.NYE Ford Motor Co. 69.0000 1,114.78
1,005.64 77700/JNJ.NYE Johnson & Johnson 0.0000 0.00
7,783.99 77700/NIO.NYE NIO Inc - ADR 0.0000 0.00
78200 Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)
992.58 78200/BWP.AX1 BWP Trust 0.0000 0.00
(163.53) 85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 4,122.42
212,048.45 212,048.45

Current Year Profit/(Loss): 16,934.16




Mumtaz SMSF

Trial Balance
As at 30 June 2022

e (BCR)

Last Year Code Account Name Units Debits Credits
$ $
23800 Distributions Received
23800/BWP.AX1 BWP Trust 21.60
23900 Dividends Received
(17.43) 23900/AAPL.NDQ Apple Inc 47.32
23900/ANZ.AX Australia And New Zealand Banking Group 280.00
Limited
(280.00) 23900/BEN.AX Bendigo And Adelaide Bank Limited 265.00
(327.84) 23900/BHP.AX BHP Group Limited 2,295.24
(20.40) 23900/BOQ.AX Bank Of Queenstand Limited.
23900/CBA.AX Commonwealth Bank of Australia. - 42.00
Ordinary Fully Paid
(180.00) 23900/CBA.AX1 Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. 279.00
23900/F.NYE Ford Motor Co. 16.23
(51.45) 23900/FMG.AX Fortescue Metals Group Ltd 151.25
(67.45) 23900/JHX.AX James Hardie Industries Plc
(10.63) 23900/UNJ.NYE Johnson & Johnson 7.25
23900/NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 240.00
(517.11) 23900/RIO.AX RIO Tinto Limited 1,088.74
(261.00) 23900/WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation 30.50
(176.00) 23900/WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited 209.70
24200 Contributions
(7,890.78) 24200/NAZMUMO0001A  (Contributions) Nazir, Mumtaz - 7,405.98
Accumulation
(5,916.56) 24200/NAZYAQOC001A  (Contributions) Nazir, Yaqub - 12,0562.31
Accumulation
(19,4738.96) 24700 Changes in Market Values of Investments 5,306.05
25000 Interest Received
(0.69) 25000/CBA11132072 Imann Khadijah Pty Ltd ATF Mumtaz SMSF 3.51
26500 Other Investment Income
26500/0MC741560 COMMSEC 0O/S ACC - MUMTAZ SMSF 39.60
28000 Property Income
28000/U47, 98 Mandurah U47, 98 Mandurah Terrace, Mand 8,262.86
Tce
28500 Transfers In
(96,755.52) 28500/NAZMUMOO001A  (Transfers In) Nazir, Mumtaz - Accumulation
(27,274.35) 28500/NAZYAQO0001A  (Transfers In) Nazir, Yaqub - Accumulation 0.35
30800 ASIC Fees 56.00
118.62 31500 Bank Charges 14.07

02/11/2023 15:18:18



Mumtaz SMSF

Trial Balance
As at 30 June 2022

Last Y_ear Code Account Name Debits Credits
$ $
37500 Investment Expenses
2.83 37500/NIO.NYE NIO Inc - ADR
232.25 37500/0MC741560 COMMSEC O/S ACC - MUMTAZ SMSF 382.18
39000 Life Insurance Premiums
2,417.25 39000/NAZMUMOO001A  (Life Insurance Premiums) Nazir, Mumtaz - 939.68
Accumulation
1,798.01 39000/NAZYAQOO001A  (Life Insurance Premiums) Nazir, Yaqub - 707.00
Accumulation
41930 Property Expenses - Agents Management
Fees
41930/U47, 98 Mandurah  U47, 98 Mandurah Terrace, Mand 839.00
Tce
41960 Property Expenses - Council Rates
41960/U47, 98 Mandurah U47, 98 Mandurah Terrace, Mand 929.88
Tce
42060 Property Expenses - Repairs
Maintenance
42060/U47, 98 Mandurah U47, 98 Mandurah Terrace, Mand 663.85
Tce
42100 Property Expenses - Strata Levy Fees
42100/U47, 98 Mandurah  U47, 98 Mandurah Terrace, Mand 1,754.81
Tce
42150 Property Expenses - Water Rates
42150/U47, 98 Mandurah  U47, 98 Mandurah Terrace, Mand 525.37
Tce
163.53 48500 Income Tax Expense
154,494.68 49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account 15,389.39
50010 Opening Balance
50010/NAZMUMO0001A  (Opening Balance) Nazir, Mumtaz - 118,674.69
Accumulation
50010/NAZYAQO0001A  (Opening Balance) Nazir, Yaqub - 35,819.99
Accumulation
52420 Contributions
(7,890.78) 52420/NAZMUMOO0C01A  (Contributions) Nazir, Mumtaz - 7,405.98
Accumulation
(5,916.56) 52420/NAZYAQO0001A  (Contributions) Nazir, Yaqub - 12,052.31
Accumulation
52850 Transfers In
(96,755.52) 52850/NAZMUMO0001A  (Transfers In) Nazir, Mumtaz - Accumulation 0.00
(27,274.35) 52850/NAZYAQO0001A  (Transfers In) Nazir, Yaqub - Accumulation 0.35
53100 Share of Profit/(Loss)
(16,998.46) 53100/NAZMUMOO001A  (Share of Profit/(Loss)) Nazir, Mumtaz - 0.00
Accumulation
(4,822.42) 53100/NAZYAQO0001A  (Share of Profit/(Loss)) Nazir, Yaqub - 0.00
Accumulation
53330 Income Tax
(89.28) 53330/NAZMUMO0001A  (Income Tax) Nazir, Mumtaz - Accumulation 140.96
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Mumtaz SMSF

Trial Balance
As at 30 June 2022

Last Year _Code Account Name Units Debits Credits

$ $
(192.16) 53330/NAZYAQO0001A  (Income Tax) Nazir, Yaqub - Accumulation 106.04
53800 Contributions Tax
642.10 53800/NAZMUMOO001A  (Contributions Tax) Nazir, Mumtaz - 1,110.91
Accumulation
587.49 53800/NAZYAQO0001A  (Contributions Tax) Nazir, Yaqub - 1,558.66
Accumulation
53920 Life Insurance Premiums
2,417.25 53920/NAZMUMOOOOTA  (Life Insurance Premiums) Nazir, Mumtaz - 939.68
Accumulation
1,798.01 53920/NAZYAQO0001A  (Life Insurance Premiums) Nazir, Yaqub - 707.00
Accumulation
60400 Bank Accounts
32.51 60400/CBA11132072 Imann Khadijah Pty Ltd ATF Mumtaz SMSF 16.42
215.08 60400/OMC741560 COMMSEC O/S ACC - MUMTAZ SMSF 110.88
62550 Reinvestment Residual Account
62550/ANZ.AX Australia And New Zealand Banking Group 0.90
Limited
62550/BEN.AX Bendigo And Adelaide Bank Limited 8.77
30.86 62550/BHP.AX BHP Group Limited 17.84
62550/BWP.AX1 BWP Trust 13.16
9.50 62550/CBA.AX1 Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. 0.00
62550/FMG.AX Fortescue Metals Group Ltd 1.45
62550/NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 0.15
40.19 62550/RI0.AX RIO Tinto Limited 0.01
1.20 62550/WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation 7.74
25.07 62550/WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited 6.53
63000 Rent Receivable
63000/002 Funds held in Trust 446.51
77200 Real Estate Properties ( Australian -
Residential)
77200/U47, 98 Mandurah  U47, 98 Mandurah Terrace, Mand 1.0000 145,201.46
Tce
77600 Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)
1,800.00 77600/A2M.AX The A2 Milk Company Limited 0.0000 0.00
4,500.00 77600/AMP.AX AMP Limited 0.0000 0.00
11,260.00 77600/ANZ.AX Australia And New Zealand Banking Group 40.0000 1,097.15
Limited
10,490.00 77600/BEN.AX Bendigo And Adelaide Bank Limited 0.0000 0.00
12,482.49 77600/BHP.AX BHP Group Limited 258.0000 10,845.41
1,093.20 77600/BOQ.AX Bank Of Queensland Limited. 0.0000 0.00



Mumtaz SMSF

Trial Balance
As at 30 June 2022

e

Last Year Code Account Name Units Debits Credits
$ $
12,184.14 77600/CBA.AX Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. 60.0000 5,728.80
816.90 77600/FMG.AX Fortescue Metals Group Ltd 90.0000 1,298.85
4,527.00 77600/JHX.AX James Hardie Industries Plc 0.0000 0.00
572.00 77600/LGP.AX Little Green Pharma Ltd 650.0000 572.00
10,488.00 77600/NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 0.0000 0.00
3,728.00 77600/QAN.AX Qantas Airways Limited 0.0000 0.00
13,170.56 77600/RIO.AX RIO Tinto Limited 60.0000 5,644.04
12,905.00 77600/WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation 51.0000 1,074.91
77600/WDS.AX Woodside Energy Group Ltd 42.0000 1,249.92
13,770.30 77600/WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited 0.0000 0.00
77700 Shares in Listed Companies (Overseas)
7,287.04 77700/AAPL.NDQ Apple Inc 0.0000 0.00
1,298.22 77700/AYRO.NDQ AYRO Inc 0.0000 0.00
22,058.74 77700/F NYE Ford Motor Co. 69.0000 1,935.88
1,095.64 77700/INJ.NYE Johnson & Johnson 0.0000 0.00
7,783.99 77700/NIO.NYE NIO Inc - ADR 0.0000 0.00
78200 Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)
992.58 78200/BWP.AX1 BWP Trust 0.0000 0.00
(163.53) 85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 163.53
207,102.30 207,102.30

02/11/2023 15:18:18

Current Year Profit/(Loss): 20,620.55




LT

Computershare

All carrespondence to:
bwp TR UST Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975 Melboume

ARSN 088 581 097 Victoria 3001 Australia
Enquiries (within Australia) 1300 135 9772

{outside Austratia) 61 3 9415 4323

www.ivestorcentre.com/bwp

iS@m/@wP

= 007967 051 BwP

"'l'h'l”h”m'”l””””l"llh""l'””""' Holder Identification Number (HIN)
IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD X 0096033591
<MUMTAZ SMSF A/C> ,
99 SAFETY BAY ROAD ASX Code BWP
SHOALWATER WA 5169 IFN/ABN Stafus Not Quoted
Record Dats 30 June 2021
Payment Date 20 August 2021

Final Distribution Statement

BWP Trust is pleased to make this distribution of 9.27 cents per unit for the six months ended 30 June 2021,

No. of ] Distribution Gross | Tax g f Net
Units | Cents per Unit Distribution / | Deducted / Distribution
233 9.27 cents $21.60 ~/ $9.00 J $12.60

Important Note:

If you would like to update your banking instructions, distribution reinvestment plan participation or other information, vou can do so by logging onto
www.investorcentre.com/bwo. Alternatively, you can request the relsvant forms by contacting the registry,

Responsible Entity: BwP Management Limited, ABN 26 082 856 424
Registered Office: Level 14, Brookfield Place Tower 2, 123 St Georges Terrace, Perth WA 6000
Registry: Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited, ABN 48 078 279 277, Level 11, 172 St Beorges Tce, Perth WA 6000
Telephone: 1300 136 972 (within Australia) {(+613) 9415 4323 (outside Australia)

Note: Please retain this statement for your records

Distribution Reinvestment Plan (DRP) Details

Cash balance brought forward $0.00
Net payment available for reinvestment in accordance with your instructions $12.60
Less the amount applied fo the allotment of 2 units at $4.22 per unit ~ _ $84a
Cash balance carried forward fo the next payment $4.16
Number of units participating in the DRP as at 1 July 2021 233

Number of units not participating in the DRP as at 1 July 2021
Add units allocated on 20 August 2021
Total number of units held 235

Im =

277735_02_V1
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bwp TRUST

ARSN 088 581 097

D07967 051 BWP

IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD
<MUMTAZ SMSF A/C>

98 SAFETY BAY ROAD
SHOALWATER WA 6162

Computershare

All correspondence to:

Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GGP0 Box 2575 Melhouine

Yictoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries (within Austialia) 1300 136 972
loutsicle Australia) 61 3 9415 4373
www.investoreenire.com/bwp

[ BroR
Holder ldentification Number (HIN)

X 0096033591

ATTRIBUTION MANAGED INVESTMENT TRUST MEMBER ANNUAL TAX STATEMENT FOR YEAR ENDED 36 JUNE 2021

The following tax retum items are valid for Australian resident individual unitholders only.

| _PART A- SUMMARY OF 2021 TAX RETURN (SUPPLEMENTARY SECTION) ITEMS

i
i

{_ltem Tax Retum Label Tax_Attribution Amount |
Share of non-primary production income 1au $16.03
Other deductions relating to non-primary production income 13Y $0.00
Franked distributions from trusts 13C $0.00
Share of franking credits from franked dividends 12Q $0.00
Share of credit for TFN amounts withheld 13R $9.00
Share of credit for foreign resident withholding amounts 134 $0.00
Net capital gain 16A $2.83
Total current year capital gains 18H $5.66
Assessable forsign source income 20E $0.00
Australian franking credits from a New Zealand company 20F $0.00
Other net foreign source income 20M $0.00
Foreign income tax offset 200 $0.00

|_PART B - COMPONENTS OF DISTRIBUTION ]

| ltem Cash Distribution Tax paid/Qffsets Tax Attribution |
Australian income $0.00 $0.00
Unfranked distributions $0.00 $0.00
Uniranked CFI distributions $0.00 $0.00
Interest (Subject to Nori Resident WHT) $0.00 $0.00
Interest (Not Subject to Non Resident WHT) $0.00 $0.00
Other income $15.88 $16.03
Non primary production income $15.98 $16.03
Franked distributions $0.60 $0.00 $0.08
Capital gains
Discounied capital gains TAP $2.81 $2.83
Discounted capital gains NTAP $0.00 $0.00
Capital gains — other method TAP $0.00 $0.00
Capital gains — other method NTAP $0.00 $0.00
Net capital gain $2.81 $2.83
AMIT CGT gross up amount $2.83
Other capital gains distribution $2.31
Total current year capital gains $5.82 $5.66
Foreign income
Assessable foreign sourse income $0.00 $0.00 $6.00
Other non-assessable amounts
Non-aissessable non-exempt amount $0.00 $0.00
Net exempi income $0.00
Other non-attributable amaunis $0.00
Gross Amount $21.60 $21.69
AMIT cost hase net amount - excess (Reduce cost base) $0.00
AMIT cost base net amount - shortfall (Increase cost base) $0.10
Less TFN amounis withheld $9.00
l_ess non-resident withholding tax
Interest / dividend amounts withheld $0.00
Fund payment amounts withheld $0.00
Net Cash Distribution $12.60

If you are a complying Superannuation Fund, your net capitat gain is $3.77
If you are a company or a non complying Superannuation Fund, your net capital gain is $5.66

PLEASE RETAIN THIS STATEMENT FOR INCOME TAX PURPOSES

277735_01_V1
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Australia
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— 040007 051 ANZ

L et

IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD
<MUMTAZ SMSF A/C>

899 SAFETY BAY ROAD
SHOALWATER WA 6169

NEED ASSISTANCE?

Q anz.com/shareholder/centre
- anzshareregisiry@computershare.com.au
a Computershare investor Services Pty Limited

GPO Box 2975 Melboume
Victoria 3001 Australia

1860 113 399 (within Australia)
n 0800 174 007 (within New Zealand)
+51 3 9415 4010 (outside Australia)

L A2

Holder Identification Number (HIN)
X 0096033591

Share Class Ordinary
Record Date 11 May 2021
DREP Election Date 12 May 2021
Allocation Date 1 July 2021
TEN/ABN Quoted

DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN (DRP) ADVICE

DRP transaction details relating to ANZ's Interim Dividend of A$0.70 per share for the half year ended 31 March 2021

are set out beiow.

PARTICIPATING FRANKED UNFRANKED
HARES AMOUNT | AMOUNT
400 AS280.00 | AS0.00

Credit balance brought forward in your DRP account:
Total availabie for reinvestment:
Amount applied to the allocation of 10 shares at A$27.91 sach:

Credit balance carried forward in your DRP account:

The dividend is 100% franked at the Australian company tax rate of 30%.
ANZ Imputation Credit of NZ$32.00 has been attached to the above
dividend. For NZ texpayers, your NZ gross income will include the
aggregate of the Net Amount and the NZ Imputation Credit which should
be included in your income tax retun.

Shareholders should cbtain their own professionat advice on the tax

SHAREHOLDING

SHARES NOW HELD:

NET FRANKING

AMOUNT CREDIT

AS280.00 | A$120.00

A30.00
A5$280.00
AS$279.10
A%0.90

MNumber of shares held: 400
New DRP shares: 10

410 |

implications of the dividend and retain this document to assist in tax
return preparation.

28 October 2021
Full Year Results announced

UPCOMING
EVENTS

ingd New Zealand Bank 1 Group Limited ABN 110

- sl

271698_16_V3



Interest & Estimated Dividend Summary

1 JULY 2021 - 30 JUNE 2022

SHARES - 3771280 - HIN 96033591
IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD <MUMTAZ SMSF A/C>

ANZ - ANZ BANKING GRP LTD FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date Payment Type Dividend Units  Est. Unfranked
Date per share Amount

10-May-2021  01-Jul-2021  Interim $0.7000 400 $0.00
Sub Total $0.00

BEN - BENDIGO AND ADELAIDE FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date Payment Type Dividend Units  Est. Unfranked
Date per share Amount

03-Sep-2021  30-Sep-2021  Final $0.2650 1,000 $0.00
Sub Total $0.00

BHP - BHP GROUP LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date Payment Type Dividend Units  Est. Unfranked

F Date per share Amount
J 24-Feb-2022 28-Mar-2022  Interim $2.0806 137 $0.00
02-Sep-2021 21-Sep-2021  Final $2.7153 280 m&”‘ $0.00
Sub Total $0.00

BWP - BWP TRUST ORD UNITS (ORDINARY UNITS FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date Payment Type Dividend Units  Est. Unfranked
Date per share Amount
29-Jun-2021 20-Aug-2021  Final $0.0927 233 $21.60 /
Sub Total $21.60 ~

CBA - COMMONWEALTH BANK. FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date Payment Type Dividend Units  Est. Unfranked
Date per share Amount

,_/1 6-Feb-2022 30-Mar-2022  Interim $1.7500 20 $0.00
17-Aug-2021  29-Sep-2021  Final $2.0000 143 $0.00
Sub Total $0.00

FMG - FORTESCUE METALS GRP FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date Payment Type Dividend Units  Est. Unfranked
Date per share Amount

28-Feb-2022 30-Mar-2022  Interim $0.8600 90 $0.00
06-Sep-2021  30-Sep-2021  Final $2.1100 35 $0.00
Sub Total $0.00

o
m
0
=
oy
Lo}

fmatad Dividend Summary

f

CommSec

230
ESTIMATED DIVIDEND SUMMARY

Est. Franked
Amount

$280.00 .

$280.00

Est. Franked
Amount

$265.00

$265.00 -

Est. Franked

/

Amount Ve Dividend
$285.04/

$760.28
$1,045.32

Est. Franked
Amount

$0.00
$0.00

Est. Franked
Amount

$35.00
$286.00

25

$321.00 /
¥

Est. Franked
Amount

$77.40
$73.85
$151.25

d

Est. Total Est. Franking
Dividend Credit
$280.00 $120.00
$230.00 $120.00
Est. Total Est. Franking
Dividend Credit
$265.00 $113.57
$265.00 $113.57
Est. Total Est. Franking
Credit

$285.04 $122.16
$760.28 $325.83
$1,045.32 $447.99
Est. Total Est. Franking
Dividend | Credit
$21.60 / $0.00
$21.60 $0.00
Est. Total Est. Franking
Dividend Credit
$35.00 $15.00
$286.00 $122.57
$321.00 $137.57
Est. Total Est. Franking
Dividend Credit
$77.40 $33.17
$73.85 $31.65
$151.25 $64.82

74

/

Page 1 v’/g}‘t%/



Interest & Estimated Dividend Summary / CommSec

1 JULY 2021 - 30 JUNE 2022 BO((&I/,‘

NAB - NATIONAL AUST. BANK FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date Payment Type Dividend Units  Est. Unfranked Est. Franked Est. Total Est. Franking
Date per share Amount Amount Dividend Credit

13-May-2021  02-Jul-2021  Interim $0.6000 400 $0.00 $240.00 $240.00 $102.86
Sub Total $0.00 $240.00 \/ $240.00 $102.86

RIO - RIO TINTO LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date Payment Type Dividend Units  Est. Unfranked Est. Franked Est. Total Est. Franking
Date per share Amount Amount Dividend Credit

\/1 0-Mar-2022  21-Apr-2022  Final $6.6284 45 $0.00 $298.28 $298.28 $127.83 /
12-Aug-2021  23-Sep-2021  Interim $7.6006 104 $0.00 $790.46 $790.46 $338.77
Sub Total $0.00 $1,088.74 $1,088.74 $466.60

WBC - WESTPAC BANKING CORP FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date Payment Type Dividend Units  Est. Unfranked Est. Franked Est. Total Est. Franking
Date per share Amount Amount Dividend Credit

19-May-2022  24-Jun-2022  Interim $0.6100 50 $0.00 $30.50 $30.50 $13.07
Sub Total $0.00 $30.50 v $30.50 $13.07

WES - WESFARMERS LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date Payment Type Dividend Units Est. Unfranked Est. Franked Est. Total Est. Franking
Date per share Amount Amount Dividend Credit

01-Sep-2021  07-Oct-2021  Final $0.9000 233 $0.00 $209.70 $209.70 $89.87
Sub Total $0.00 $209.70 -/ $209.70 $89.87

| TOTAL $21.60 $3,631.51 $3,653.11 $1,656,25

ESTIMATED

There are no transactions on this account.

TOTAL 50.00

NTEREST MMARY
Account Interest
CDIA - 11132072 $3.51
TOTAL $3.51
Generated 02 September 2022 Intsrest & Estirnated Dividend Summary Page 2 of 4



Interest & Estimated Dividend Summary / CommSec

1 JULY 2021 - 30 JUNE 2022 )
o

This statement only provides information for CDIA accounts that have been designated as the settlement account for your Commonwealth Securities Limited Share Trading account as at 30 June. Please refer to
NetBank for interest income from all other CBA accounts.

The interest shown is net of any non-resident or TFN withholding tax (if applicable). Please refer to Netbank for bank fees paid on your designated CDIA settliement account in the financial year.

(1) This is an estimate prepared by Commonwealth Securities Limited based upon units that you hold in accordance with our records and may not distinguish between cash dividends or dividends reinvested
through any particular company's dividend reinvestment plan. Your actuat entitlernent will be deterrined by information recorded in the company’s share registry at the relevant record dates. Amounts that may

have been withheld for failing to provide your tax file number to your share registries are not disclosed on this report.

Dividends are estimated by CommSec based on the total registered Units held on the Record Date of the dividend. The following fields are estimated in accordance with the calculations outlined below:
{a) Units = Total registered units of security held on the Record Date of the dividend

{b) Est. Unfranked Amount = Units X Dividend per security X Unfranked %

{c) Est. Franked Amount = Units X Dividend per security X Franked %

(d) Est. Franking Crediit = {Est. Franked Amount X company tax rate)/(100 - company tax rate)

{e) Est. Total Dividend = Units x Dividend per security

(2) In order to be eligible to claim the benefit of a franking credit, you must be a 'qualified person'. You will be a qualified person if you satisfy:

One of the specific concessions in the legislation (for example, you are an individual whose total franking crediit entitlement for the income year does not exceed $5.000); and/or

The 45-day rule

The 45-day rule requires that If you are an Australian tax resicent shareholder, you must have held the security 'at risk' for at least 45 consecutive days, not including date of purchase and date of sale. Where the
45 day holding requirement has not been satisfied, the 45-day rule may apply to deny the franking credits atiached to the dividend received in respect of the particular security. The 45-day rule is complex. You

should obtain your own taxation advice to understand how these provisions apply to you.

Please refer to the statements provided by the Share Registry for tax return purposes. These may include details of any foreign tax credits you may be entitled to and breakdown of any trust distribution you may
have received,

For details of the components of your ASX listed trust distributions you will need to refer to the Annual Tax Statement issued by the trust manager.

The total brokerage outlined does not include any rebates you may have received over the financial year, Refer to your transaction statement records for this information.

This report only includes an estimate of dividends paid for holdings held with Commonwealth Securities Limited as at the ex-dividend date. For instance, any dividends paid prior to holdings being transferred to
Commonwealth Securities Limited are not included. .

This statement is an estimated summary document only and it is not intended to replace any document which contains information that may be required for taxation purposes. You should therefore refer to your
CHESS statements, dividend statements, confirmation contract notes and other investment or bank account statements for your records in this regard. This statement may not include information on accounts
which have been closed, switched product type, transferred Holder Identification Number {HIN), or switched Participant Identification Number (PID} during the financial year.

This staternent is issued by Commonwealth Securities Limited ABN 60 067 254 399 AFSL 238814, a market participant of ASX and Cboe Australia Pty Ltd (formerly Chi-X Australia Pty Limited), a clearing
participant of ASX Clear Pty Limited and a settlernent participant of ASX Settlement Pty Limited. Commonwealth Securities Limited is a wholly owned but non-guaranteed subsidiary of the Commonwealih Bank of
Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL 234945 ("CBA"). Information contained in this statement is believed to be accurate at the time the statement is generated, CBA and its subsidiaries do not accept any liability
for any errors or omissions contained in this statement, or any responsibility for any action taken in reliance on this statement. This document contains general information only and does not take into account your
individual objectives, financial and taxation situations or needs. Before acting on the information, consider the appropriateness of your own objectives, needs, financial and taxation situation and, if necessary, seek
appropriate independent financial and taxation advice. CBA is not a registered tax (financial) adviser under the Tax Agent Services Act 2009. If there are any errors in this statement, please contact us.

Address: Commonwealth Securities Limited, Locked Bag 22, Australia Scjuare NSW 1215 | Phone: 13 15 19 | Website: www.commsec.com,au

If you are not satisfied with the service or advice you receive from us, you are entitled to complain. We have established procedures to ensure that all enquiries and complaints are properly dealt with. Please refer
to our Financial Services Guide for more information. If an issue has not been resolved to your satisfaction, you can lodge a complaint with the Australian Financiat Complaints Authority. AFCA provides fair and
independent financial services complaint resolution that is free to consumers. Website: www.afca.org.au, Telephone: 1800 931 678 (free call), Email: info@afca.org.au, In writing to: Australian Financial Complaints

Authority, GPO Box 3, Melbourne VIC 3001.

d Dividend Summary
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BHP

BHP Group Limited
ABN 49 004 028 077

= 011877 000 BHP

Loy T gt e
IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD
<MUMTAZ SMSF A/C>

99 SAFETY BAY ROAD
SHOALWATER WA 6169

BHP Group Limited Shares
384th Dividend Payment - Dividend Statement

Update Your Details:
% www.computershare.com.aw/investor

{within Australia) 1300 656 780
{outside Australia) +61 3 24154020

Computershare Invastor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia

Your Shareholding \3367 D /@rj‘()

SHARE CLASS HOLDER NUMBER
Ordinary Shares X 0096033591
TFN/ABN STATUS
Quoted
RECORD DATE PAYMENT DATE
3 Septermber 2021 21 Seplember 2021

You must keep this document for your tax records.

The statement below represents your final dividend for the year ended 30 June 2021, This dividend is paid at the rate of US$2.00 (equivalent to
A$2.71527000) per share cn your holding of fully paid ordinary shares, registered in your name and enfitled to participate as at the record date.
This dividend has heer franked in Australia at a rate of 100% and the company tax rate used to defermine the franking credit is 30%. All amounis

are in Australian doliars.

Stefanie Wilkinson
Group Company Secretary

Amount per § Number of Franked l Unfranked g Gross
Security i Securities Amount | Amaunt i Payment
A$271527000 | 280 A$760.28 ! A$0.00 | A$760.28

Net Payment A$760.28

Australian Franking Credit A$325.83

Dividend Reinvestment Plan (DRP) Details

(ash balance hrought forward $13.02
Net payment available for reinvestment $760.28
Total available for reinvestment $773.30
Less the amount applied to the allotment of 20 Ordinary Shares at $38.1084 per share $762.17
Cash balance carried forward fo the nex! payment $11.13
Number of shares participating in the DRP as at 6 September 2021 280
Add Ordinary Shares allotted on 30 September 2021 20
Number of shares now parficipating in the DRP 300

Nate: Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited will not be liable for any losses incurred by any person who relies on the balances shown above without making their own adiustments for any

further fransactions.

277488_01_v2
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ABN 49 004 028 677

= 000212 000 BHP

IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD
<MUMTAZ SMSF A/C>

99 SAFETY BAY ROAD
SHOALWATER WA 6169

Update your information:

1 Online:
=2 www.computershare .com.aw/easyupdate/bhp

By Mail:

Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPQ Box 2975 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries: ‘;ZSCZCG /&j@

{within Australia) 1300 656 780
(international) +61 3 9415 4020

Holder identification Number {HIN)

X 0096033591

ASX Code BHP
Payment Date 28 April 2022
Direct Credit Reference No. 801707

Dividend Reinvestment Plan - Residual Balance Payout

Dear sharehelder,

This advice represents payment of the residual balance held in your Dividend Reinvestment Plan (DRP) participant's account, following your
withdrawal from the plan, disposal of your shareholding or changing your shareholding from an issuer sponsored holding to a CHESS/broker

sponsored holding.

This balance represents an amount from previous dividend payments that was insufficient for the purchase of one share, and therefore has already
been included as part of your taxable incoms for those previous dividend payments. Please contact Computershare on ihe above number should

you have any queries concerniing this payment.

Payment Description Payment Amount

s

DRP Residual Cash Balance $11.13

Your Payment Instruction

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA
BSB: 066-159 Account number; 11132072

Amount Deposited

AUD$11.13




Commonwealth Bank of Australia
C/- Link Market Services Limited

CommofvesltinEanic Togmne 1 o
of Australia ASX Code: CBA

Email: cha@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

Ao CRA

Dividend Reinvestment Plan (DRP)
Participant's Statement

ABN 48 123 123 124

I|IIIIIIIIIIIIIlllllhulllhllllllll 051 096769 Allocation date: 29 September 2021
Record date: 18 August 2021

IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD Reference number: Xrrrex3591

<MUMTAZ SMSF A/C>

99 SAFETY BAY ROAD TFN/ABN NOT RECEIVED OR RECORDED

SHOALWATER WA 6169

Dear Shareholder

The details below relate to the final dividend for the year ended 30 June 2021 payable on all ordinary shares entitled to a
dividend at the Record date. This dividend is 100% franked at the company tax rate of 30%.

Description Dividend Participating Unfranked Franked Total Franking Withholding
rate per share holding amount amount amount credit tax
$ $ $ $ $
Ordinary Shares 200 cents 143 $0.00 $286.00 $286.00 $122.57 $0.00
Dividend amount: $286.00
*New Zealand Imputation Credit: NZ$14.30

*Only relevant for New Zealand Resident Taxpayers

Cash balance brought forward from your DRP account: $9.50

Amount available for reinvestment: $295.50

Cash reinvested has been applied to 2 shares at $101.00 per share: $202.00
Cash balance carried forward in your DRP account: $93.50

Total number of shares held before the allocation: 143

Number of shares allocated: 2

Total number of shares held after the allocation: 145

Note: The total holding of shares after the allocation detailed above does not include any ex dividend transfers registered after the ex dividend
date of 17 August 2021, or any transfers registered since Record date. Neither Commonwealth Bank of Australia nor Link Market Services
Limited will be liable for any losses incurred by any person who relies on the holding shown without making their own adjustments for any such
transactions.

For your convenience, you can update your details by visiting the Link Market Services Limited website. Please see overleaf for
online login instructions.

In order to be effective for a particular payment, any changes to shareholder instructions should be received and recorded by
Link Market Services Limited on or before the Record date for that payment.

You should retain this statement to assist in preparing your tax return. All shareholders should seek independent tax and
financial advice relevant to their own particular circumstances.




National

Australia
Bank

2021 Interim Dividend Statement

= 151252 051 NAB

W e
IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD
<MUMTAZ SMSF A/C>

99 SAFETY BAY ROAD

SHOALWATER WA 6169

VTR B

Interim Dividend for the year ending 30 September 2021

Contact our Share Registry
www.investorcenire.com/au

’

{in Australia) 1300367 647
{outside Australia) +6139415 4299

Holder Identification Number (HIN)

KO6033591 IG5 [ROAR

Summary of key information

Payment Date 2 July 2021
Record Date 14 May 2021
TFN/ABN status Quoted
ASX code NAB

The details below represent your participation in National Australia Bank's Dividend Reinvesiment Plan (DRP) onshares

registered in your name at the record date.

The dividend is 60 cents per ordinary share, franked to 100% at the relevant Australian Corporate Tax Rate of 30%.

Ordinary Price per | Unfranked Franked
Shares Share Amount Amount
400 $26.65 $0.00 $240.00

The allotment of shares issued under the DRP is set out on the reverse side of

this statement.

Full details of the Dividend Package is available at
www.nab.com.au/dividendpackage

Tax information

Australian resident shareholders

Franked Amount: This should be included in your assessable income.
Franking Credit: This may also need to be included in your assessable income.
This amount may be available as a tax offset to reduce your income tax liability.

If you are unsure of the tax treatment of your dividend, please contact your

accountant or taxation adviser.

National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937

Dividend Summary

400 shares x 60 cents = $240.00

Dividend Amount $240.00

151252/156037/i

7251i_DCB_INT/
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Dividend Statement
Rionnto Holder Identification Number *0096033591

Firicord Date 13 August 2021
Rio Tinto Limited Payable Date 23 September 2021
ABN 96 004 458 404 Half Year Ended 30 June 2021
Tax File Number Quoted

Shargholder helpline number: 1800 813 292

New Zealand holders: 0800 450 740

— 006754 000 RO international shareholders: +61 (3) 9415 4030
www.investorcentre.com/rio

I'II'll“"ll"“l'”llI”””I|I”l"”||'||“hll' Cormputershare Investor Services Ply Ltd, GPO Box 2975, Mehboume, VIC 3001, Ausfralia

IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD :

<MUMTAZ SMSF A/C> C,Q%C( S / RIS
99 SAFETY BAY ROAD

SHOALWATER WA 6169

O

Dividend reinvestment plan advice - Interim and special dividends for the half year ended 30 June 2021

Dear shareholder,

On 28 July 2021 Rio Tinto declared a 2021 interim dividend of 509.42 Australian cents per share (equivalent to 376.00 US cents), and a special dividend of 250.64
Austrafian cents per share {equivalent to 185.00 US cents). Shares have been purchased for you in accordance with your paiticipation in the Rio Tinto Limited Dividend
Reinvestment Plan.

These dividends are payable on ordinary shares registered in your name and entitled to participate as at the record date of 13 August 2021. For income tax purposes
these dividends are both fully franked (100 per cent) at the tax rate of 30 per cent.

Transaction Type Allecation Date Price per Share
DRP 5102021 $98.895441

?ayment AUD Di‘{iden§ Shareholding AUD Franked' AUD Unfranked AQD ) ) Gross
ype Rate Per Share Dividend Payable Dividend Payable Franking Credifs Payment
Interim 509.42 cens 104 $529.80 $0.00 $227.06 $529.80
Special 250.64 cents 104 $260.67 $0.00 $111.72 $260.67
AUD Tax Withheld $0.00

AUD Dividend Amount $790.47

Cash halance brought forward $40.19

Reinvestment amount - $830.66

Amount deducted for purchase $791.16

Number of shares purchased 8

Cash balance carried forward ‘53_9_5_9

NOTE: The closing k:alance shown below may not be the current holding balance if you have purchased or sold shares after the Ex Dividend Date, being 12 August 2021.

Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited will not be liable for any losses incurred by any person who relies on the holding balances shown below without making their own
adjustments for any further transactions.

Date Transaction fype Transaction Opening Quantity on Closing
reference halance balance
51012021 DRP Allocation 104 8 12

The issue of these DRP shares will be shown on your next CHESS statement.
Piease retain this dividend statement for your records.

Manage your holdings online; Register at www.investorcentre.com/rio

i ! ) . T View any cuisianding Change payment Swiich to View your Change your Update your
Elect direct credit payment and slectronic communicafions af Investor Centre, paymenis options ecommunications  Shareholding address TEN
our free self-service website is available 24/7. Manage your shareholdings
onling, the easy way!

0

9

QO]
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277628_01



Dividend Statement
monnto Holder identification Kumber X0096033591

Record Date 11 March 2022
Rio Tinto Limited Payable Date 21 April 2022
ABN 96 004 455 404 Year Ended 31 December 2021
Tax File Number Quoted

Shareholder helpline number: 1800 813 292
New Zealand holders: 0800 450 740
International shareholders: +61 (3) 9415 4030

www.investorcentre.com/iio

— 056167 051 RIO

IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD ;23
<MUMTAZ SMSF A/C> “ ,
99 SAFETY BAY ROAD . ¥ ) / Llo

SHOALWATER WA 6169

T

Hllhll”h"lllllllmml"”ilhl l”lll II mlh Computershara kvestor Services Pty Lid, GPO Box 2975, Melboume VIC 3001 Australia

Dividend advice - Final and special dividends for the year ended 31 December 2021

Dear shareholder,

On 23 February 2022 Rio Tinto declared a 2021 final dividend of 577.04 Australian cents per share (equivalent to 417.00 IS cents), and & spegial dividend of
85.80 Austrafian cents per share (equivalent to 62.00 US cents). A payment has been made to your nominated bank account in accordance with your detaits shown bslow.

These dividends ate payable on ordinary shares registered in your name and entitled to participate as at the record date of 11 March 2022, For income tax putposes
these dividends are both fully frankad (100 per cent) at the tax rate of 30 per cent.

Payment AUD Dividend Sharcholdi AUD Franked AUD Unfranked AUD Gross
Type Rate Per Share iargnoiomg Dividend Payable Dividend Payable Franking Gredits Payment
Final 577.04 cents 45 $259.67 $0.00 $111.29 $259.67
Special 85.80 cents 45 $38.61 $0.00 $16.55 $38.61
AUD Tax Withheld $0.00
AUD Dividend Amount $298.28
Yours sincerely
)
Ay
Tim Paine
Joint Compaiy Secretary
BANKING INSTRUCTION
COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA Date Payable: 21 April 2022
BSB: 066-159 ACC: 11132072 Payment Amount: $296.28

Please retain this dividend statement for your records.

Manage your holdings online: Register at www.investorcentre.com/rio

k 4 . i View any outstanding Change payment Switch fo View yours Change your Update your
Elect diract oredit payiment and elesironic cominunicziions ai Investor Centre, payments opiions ecommunications  Shareholding address TFN

our free self-service websiie is available 24/7. Manage your shareholdings
onling, the easy way!

284794_01_V1
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Wesfarmers

Private and Confidential
= (045925 051 WES

IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD
<MUMTAZ SMSF A/C>

99 SAFETY BAY ROAD
SHOALWATER WA 6162

Final Dividend

Computershare

All correspondence to:

Computershare Investor Seivices Pty Limited
GP0 Box 2975 Melboutne

Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries (within Australia) 1300 553 062
loutside Australia) +61 3 9415 4631
Facsimile 61 3 9473 2500
www.investorcentre.corm/contact
www.computershare.com

237 [Loes
Holder Identification Number (HIN)
X 0096033591

Record Date

2 September 2021

Payment Date 7 October 2021
TFNI/ABN Status Not Quoted
ASX Code WES

The statement below represents your final dividend for the year ended 30 June 2021. The dividend is fully-franked (100 per cent) for Australian income

d £ A

tax purposes at the corporate tax rate of 30 per cent.

Class Amount per| Number of i Franked | Unfranked ‘ Gross Franking
Description Security |  Securifies | Amount | Amount | Payment Credit
Ordinary Shares A0S0 233 £$209.70 A$0.00 A$209.70 £$89.87
Total A$209.70 A$0.00 A$209.70 A$89.87
Net Payment A$208.70
New Zealand Imputation Credits in NZ$ NZ$23.30

New Zealand tax law requires us fo notify shareholders that New Zealand imputation credits have been attached fo this dividend at a raie of NZ$0.10 per share.

These credits are only relevant for shareholders required to file a New Zealand income tax return.

Important Notes
1. You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax retum.

2. Sharsholders shiould obtain their own professional advice on the tax implications of this dividend.

Non-Resident Shareholders
The Franked Amount is not subject to withholding tax.

Heip Wesfarmers to help the envirenment
@ To apply for online statements, or fo view or update your security holding details please visit: www. wesdirect.com.au. When in Wesdirect, log in as an existing user
with your user 1D or register as a new user by creating a login using your SRN/HIN and postcode (if within Australia) or country (if cutside Australia). For security

puiposes, if you wish {o update your information you wilt be required to register by choosing a user 1D and password.

Dividend Investment Plan (DIP) Details

Cash balance brought forward from the previous dividend
Net payment available for investment in accordance with your instructions
Total available for investment

Less amount applied to the aliotment of 4 ordinary shares at A$57.0600 per share
Cash balance carried forward to next dividend

Ordinary Shares {ORD)

Number of participating ORD shares held as at 3 September 2021

Number of non-participating ORD shares held as at 3 September 2021

Add ORD shares allotted on 7 October 2021

Total number of ORD shares held*

A$25.07
A$209.70
A%234.77

A$228.24
A$6.53

233
0
4
237

*The number of shares held may differ from your current shareholding if you have purchased or sold shares after 1 September 2021, Gomputershare Investor Services Ply
limited and Wesfarmers Limited will not be liable for any losses incutred by any person who relies on the numbber of shares held shown above without making their own

adjustrents for any further fransactions.

Wesfarmers Limited ABN 28 008 984 049

276737_09_v2
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MR YAQUB NAZIR
29 LANGBOURNE DR
NARRE WARREN SOUTH VIC 3805

Our reference:

2420 uazia,

Australian Government

“ Australian Taxation Office

7129186430084

Phone: 131020
ClientID: 37 515113 918
11 May 2022

Your super fund details have been requested

Dear YAQUB,

Your employer may ask us for details of where to pay your super if you have
not notified them, in writing, of your chosen fund. We call this a 'stapled
super fund' request.

A stapled super fund is an existing fund that will be 'stapled' to you so that
your super follows you when you change employment. This is to avoid
multiple super accounts being created which may result in you paying
unnecessary fees.

We're letting you know that we've received a stapled super fund request
from EUREKA 4WD TRAINING PTY LTD (ABN: 98150816578) on
10 May 2022,

We told them that your stapled super fund has the following details:

Fund ABN 92381911598

THE TRUSTEE FOR WEALTH PERSONAL
SUPERANNUATION AND PENSION FUND

92381911598002

Fund name

Unique superannuation
identifier (USH)

NORTH PERSONAL SUPERANNUATION
PLAN

Y00029934

Product name

Member account
ber (MAN
What h{app}ens next

You don't need to do anything if you want your super to be paid into the
account details provided by us.

We recommend that you compare super products at
ato.gov.au/superchoice to consider fees and investment returns and help
maximise your retirement savings.

You could be paying unnecessary fees and charges if you hold multiple
accounts which can impact your retirement savings. You can reduce this
impact by logging into ATO Online via myGov and reviewing the number of
active super accounts you may have. While you are there you can also view
the contributions made by your employer.

If you want to change where your super is paid in the future, you can
discuss this with your employer.

Yours sincerely,
Emma Rosenzweig
Deputy Commissioner of Taxation

E00000-S00000-F785904 Page 1 0of 1

NEED HELP?

You can find more information
about stapled super funds and the
compare fund performance by
visiting ato.gov.au/superchoice

If you have any questions, you
can phone us on 13 10 20
between 8.00am and 6.00pm,
Monday to Friday.

75341.502260-09-2021



ATTN: MUMTAZ
MUMTAZ SMSF

99 SAFETY BAY RD
SHOALWATER WA 6169

Ownership
Mumtaz SMSF

Property
Unit 47 / 98 Mandurah Tce, Mandurah WA

Financial Year Statement

Statement period
From: 1 July 2021
To: 30 June 2022

o
-

sl
B}

AT

A

Details GST Expense Income
Rent * $7, 71-’. 29
Annual Summary Statement 40140 $5.00 $55.00 ?};'
Electrical Maintenance $10.00 $110.00 q?
General Repairs & Maintenance $40.00 $440.00
Lease Renewal Fee 40130 $9.00 $99.00
Leasing Fee 40125 $48.00 $528.00
Plumbing Maintenance $10.35 $113.85
Routine Inspection Fees 40115 $7.00 $77.00
Strata Levy $137.42 $1,51.58
Sundry Fee 40105 $7.28 $80.00
Water Rates $143.7
Water Rates & Consumption $282.71

$274.05 $3,440.85 J $7,714.29
Net Position at End of Period $4,273.44

* Total rent deduction(s) of $0.00 applied during the statement period.

NOTE: Includes rent deduction(s) and removal of rent deductions.
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Owner Statement

Tax Invoice
IR Account MUMTAZSMSF
/
Statement number 8 /

Statement period 31 May 2022 - 1 July 2022

Ownership Mumtaz SMSF

ATTN: MUMTAZ For property Unit 47 / 98 Mandurah Tce, Mandu\n:l}:
MUMTAZ SMSF

99 SAFETY BAY RD Kelly Ralph

SHOALWATER WA 6169 Current Tenancy Rent: $250.00 Weekly

Paid to: 17/07/22

Balance Brought Forward $0.00
Income Credit
03/06/22 - Kelly Ralph - Rent - 20/06/2022 to 03/07/2022 $494.29
20/06/22 - Kelly Ralph - Rent - 04/07/2022 to 17/07/2022 $500.00
Total income: $994.29

Includes GST of: $0.00

Expenses Debit
15/06/22 - Part payment of strata levies due 1st July $482.78
25/06/22 - Annual Summary {25/06/2022) to Agent (MANDURAH47-98 - Unit 47 / 98 Mandurah Tce, $55.00

Mandurah WA)

27/06/22 - Sundry Fee EOM (27/06/2022) to Agent (MANDURAH47-98 - Unit 47 / 98 Mandurah Tce, $10.00
Mandurah WA)
Total expenses: $547.78
inciudes GST of: $49.80

Funds withheld for the following upcoming expenses

Pending payment for 17133 Mandurah Terrace Apartments - Part payment of strata levies due 1st July -

$545.87 ;
/ /
Total held in trust \/ $446.51

Payments to owner

$0.00

Total payments: ©
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Self Managed Super Fund 23 September 2021
99 SAFETY BAY RD Client reference number: P00002960S
SHOALWATER WA 6169 Account number: Y00029934

Dear Sir/Madam

North Personal Superannuation

Please find enclosed a cheque for $0.35, which is the total amount to be rolled over for Mr Yagqub Nazir.

We have also enclosed a copy of the member's rollover benefits statement for your records.

If you have any queries, please contact North Service Centre on 1800 667 841. We will be pleased to help.

Yours sincerely

\YMYAY

Steve Vaid
Director, Client Services

North Service Centre, GPO Box 2915, Melbourne, VIC 3001 Tel: 1800 667 841 Fax: 1800 071 329
Website: northonline.com.au Email: north@amp.com.au
Fund: Wealth Personal Superannuation and Pension Fund ABN 92 381 911 598
Trustee: N.M.Superannuation Proprietary Limited ABN 31 008 428 322 AFS Licence No. 234654



Review report - Mr Yaqub Nazir
1 December 2020 to 31 December 2020

Matthew Harris

Yaqub Nazir
1300 899 650

Client reference number:
P00002960S



Mr Yaqub Nazir

1 December 2020 to 31 December 2020

Date: 23 June 2022
Client reference number: P00002960S
Client details | Adviser details
Name: Mr Yaqub Nazir Name: Matthew Harris
Address: Phone: 1300 899 650
Home: 99 Safety Bay Road Fax: Not supplied
Shoalwater WA 6169 Email: insurance@iprosperfinancialplanning.com
Contacts: =
H: Not supplied Adviser transaction
W: Not supplied authority: No
M: 0437 775 386
Email: mumtaz1@live.com.au
Gender: Male
Date of birth: 21 January 1971
Tax file number: Provided

Portfolio summary

Your portfolio summary as at 31 December 2020

Account
Type HiiEAbEr Account value
North Personal Superannuation Y00029934 $0.00
Portfolio value $0.00

North Service Centre, GPO Box 2915, Melbourne, VIC 3001 Tel: 1800 667 841 Fax: 1800 071 329
Website: northonline.com.au Email: north@amp.com.au
Fund: Wealth Personal Superannuation and Pension Fund ABN 92 381 911 598
Trustee: N.M.Superannuation Proprietary Limited ABN 31 008 428 322 AFS Licence No. 234654

Date prepared: 23/06/2022 Page 2 of 9



Y00029934
North Personal Superannuation
Yaqub Nazir

1 December 2020 to 31 December 2020

Account balance North Personal Superannuation Y00029934
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Date

Transactions on your account (such as deposits and withdrawals) can cause sharp movements on your account value. Investment
performance can vary; past performance is not a reliable indicator of future performance.

Account summary North Personal Superannuation Y00029934
Opening account value as at 1 December 2020 $26,645.37
ADD
Income received $0.21
Net tax on benefit payments refund $10.98
LESS
Administration fees $(17.32)
Guarantee fees $(25.12)
Withdrawals $(27,141.73)
Change in investment earnings $527.61
Closing account value as at 31 December 2020 $0.00

Account performance North Personal Superannuation Y00029934

This table shows the investment return of your account for specified periods up to 31 December 2020

Sir.uce 6 months 1 year 3 years 5 years
Inception (%) (%) (% p.a.) (% p.a.)
(% p.a.)
Performance gross of fees 7.06 3.19 255 6.11 7.23
Performance net of fees 3.99 1.33 -0.76 2.87 3.74

Rates of return spanning periods greater than 12 months are annualised and denoted as '% p.a.' Periods less than 12 months show the rate of return for
that period only.

A dash (-) denotes that data is unavailable and the calcutation cannot be performed.

Date prepared: 23/06/2022 Page 3 of 9



Y00029934
North Personal Superannuation

Yaqub Nazir
1 December 2020 to 31 December 2020

A */** result occurs when it was not possible to calculate a rate of return.

Date prepared: 23/06/2022 Page 4 of 9



Y00029934
North Personal Superannuation

Yaqub Nazir
1 December 2020 to 31 December 2020

Asset performance North Personal Superannuation Y00029934

Asset performance for the period 1 December 2020 to 31 December 2020

Asset Internal Rate of Return (%)

Performance is based on the Internal Rate of Return (IRR) of the asset over the nominated period.

Rates of return where the asset and reporting periods are greater than 12 months are annualised and denoted as '% p.a.. Assets held for a period less
than 12 months, and/or a reporting period less than 12 months, display a rate of return for that period only.

Refer to explanatory notes for further explanation of how these returns have been calculated.

The cash account is specifically excluded from the asset performance report.

Term Deposit asset performance is the effective interest rate.

A */** result occurs when it was not possible to calculate a rate of return.

Past performance is not a reliable indicator of future performance.

Date prepared: 23/06/2022 Page 5 of 9



Y00029934
North Personal Superannuation

Yaqub Nazir
1 December 2020 to 31 December 2020

Explanatory Notes: Additional Explanation of Internal Rate of Return Calculations (IRR)

-Investment performance can vary. Past performance is not a reliable indicator of future performance.

-The rate of return has been calculated using the (standard) Internal Rate of Return (IRR) methodology, which takes into account the
actual size and timing of cash flows.

-The closing price used to generate the rate of return, in the absence of confirmed asset values, may contain components that are
either estimated or valued at a date earlier than the calculation end date. This is due to the timing associated with published unit prices
from investment managers.

-The rate of return shown does not take into account any negative (or positive) impact on performance due to tax payments actually
made, or due to tax obligations accrued but not yet paid. Any tax impact included in unit prices is included in the calculated rate of
return.

-The timing of large transactions such as contributions or withdrawals may have a significant impact on the rate of return calculated.
The impact on the rate of return will depend on the period the rate of return is calculated over and the relative size and timing of any
large cash flows.

Note - in relation to the Account Performance Report
-The rate of return shown is the average investment return for the pericd based on the aggregate of all the assets in your account.
-The return is calculated for standard periods (6 months, 1 year, 3 years or 5 years, if applicable).

-If you have an account based guarantee, the rate of return is calculated using your opening and closing Availabie Balance. Otherwise
your account value is used.

-The inclusion or exclusion of fees in the rate of return calculation will have an effect on the investment return shown.

-A rate of return calculated gross of fees is before the deduction of fees and costs deducted directly from your account, and after the
indirect management, transactional and operational costs reflected in the unit price. For further details, refer to the Account Rate of
Return Help Guide on North Online.

-A rate of return calculated net of fees is after all fees and costs deducted directly from your account with the exception of advice fees,
insurance premiums and taxes and after the indirect management, transactional and operational costs reflected in the unit price. For
further details, refer to the Account Rate of Return Help Guide on North Online.

-Comparative market indices, if presented, are calculated using the last available month-end data. Your account rate of return is
calculated using either month-end or end of previous day data, depending on the time periods selected. Where end of previous day
data is used, the period over which the market index data is calculated will be a shorter period than that used to calculate the plan rate
of return.

Note - in relation to the Asset Performance Report

-At an investment level, the calculations exclude the impact of all fees and taxes, but do include the impact of indirect underlying
management costs and brokerage.

-At a managed portfolio level, the calculations exclude the impact of taxes but are net of investment management - related fees*,
transaction costs (e.g. trade fees) and indirect management costs.

* Investment management — related fees include investment performance fees.

Date prepared: 23/06/2022 Page 6 of 9



Y00029934
North Personal Superannuation

Yaqub Nazir
1 December 2020 to 31 December 2020

Source: Morningstar

Rates of return spanning periods greater than 12 months are annualised. Periods less than 12 months show the rate of return for that period only.

A dash (-) denaotes that data is unavailable and the calculation cannot be performed.

A */** result occurs when it was not possible to calculate a rate of return.

The figures do not relate directly to your particutar account. They are the average returns for these investment options.
Investment performance can vary; past performance is not a reliable indicator of future performance.

For Term deposit rates see Account valuation.

Benefit details North Personal Superannuation Y00029934

Payment summary details as at 31 December 2020

Taxable $0.00
Tax free $0.00
Eligible service date 19 June 1990

Preservation details

Preserved $0.00
Restricted non-preserved $0.00
Unrestricted non-preserved $0.00
Closing account value as at 31 December 2020 $0.00
‘ Withdrawal benefit North Personal Superannuation Y00029934
As at 23 June 2022 your withdrawal benefit was: $56.54

|

| Beneficiary details North Personal Superannuation Y00029934

Your beneficiary details as at 23 June 2022

Beneficiary name Mumtaz Nazir
Type Binding nomination
Date of birth 03/02/1970
Relationship to client Spouse
% of benefit 100.00%
Expiry date Non lapsing

Date prepared: 23/06/2022 Page 7 of 9
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Y00029934
North Personal Superannuation

Yaqub Nazir
1 December 2020 to 31 December 2020

Date Type Description Amount Balance
Opening value as at 1 December 2020 $1,179.04
01/12/2020  Distribution CASHACCT - Cash Account $0.10 $1,179.04
16/12/2020  Switch NMMO113 - North Index Balanced: $25,612.17 $26,791.21
-27,498.57 units @ 0.931400
17/12/2020 Fee Administration fee, Guarantee fee $(42.44) $26,748.77
17/12/2020  Interest Interest $0.11 $26,748.88
17/12/2020  Tax Contributions Tax $10.98 $26,759.86
17/12/2020  Benefit Guarantee benefit $381.87 $27,141.73
17/12/2020  Redemption Benefit payment $(27,141.73) $0.00
Closing value as at 31 December 2020 $0.00

Note: Any cash transactions occurring after 31/12/2020 that are related to the 2019-2020 financial year, are not included in the
transaction details.

Transaction details - term deposit North Personal Superannuation Y00029934

No term deposit transactions for the period 1 December 2020 to 31 December 2020

Transaction details - investments North Personal Superannuation Y00029934
Trade Date Settlement Type Description Quantity Unit Price Amount
Date
11/12/2020 14/12/2020 Switch NMMO0113 - North Index 27,498.57 $0.93 $(25,612.17)
Balanced

Date prepared: 23/06/2022 Page 9 of 9
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Mumtaz SMSF
General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022
Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Life Insur: remiums (39000
(Life Insurance Premiums) Nazir, Mumtaz - Accumulation (NAZMUMO00001A)Y
30/04/2021 Direct Debit 245397 TAL Life Limited 2,417.25 2,417.25 DR
1872932-B3578217
11/03/2022 Direct Debit 245397 TAL Life Limited 234.92 2,652.17 DR
1872932-C0166126
11/04/2022 Direct Debit 245397 TAL Life Limited 234.92 2,887.09 DR
1872932-C0744535
11/05/2022 Direct Debit 245397 TAL Life Limited 234.92 3,122.01 DR
1872932-C1342026
3,122.01 3,122.01 DR
(Life Insurance Premiums) Nagzir. Yaqub - Accumulation (NAZYAQQQQ01A)
28/05/2021 Direct Debit 245397 TAL Life Limited 1,798.01 1,798.01 DR
1872931-B4424149
14/03/2022 Direct Debit 245397 TAL Life Limited 176.75 1,974.76 DR
1872931-C0198736
12/04/2022 Direct Debit 245397 TAL Life Limited 176.75 2,151.51 DR
1872931-C0767890
12/05/2022 Direct Debit 245397 TAL Life Limited 176.75 2,328.26 DR
1872931-C1380800 i
2,328.26 2,328.26 DR

Total Debits: 5,450.27
Total Credits: 0.00
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Certificate of Currency

TAL Life Limited ABN 70 050 109 450 AFSL Number 237848

Policy Number 1872932

Status Inforce

Life Insured MUMTAZ NAZIR /

Address 99 SAFETY BAY ROAD SHOALWATER WA 6169
Product Accelerated Protection

Policy Ownership MUMTAZSMSF /

Payment Frequency Monthty '

Total Instalment Premium $234.92 /

Total Annual Premium $2,819.04

Next Bill Date 11/07/2022

Arrears Amount

BENEFIT DETAILS

SUMMARY FOR MUMTAZ NAZIR

Instalment Annual Annual Annual Premium CPl  Start Date Expiry

Sumlinsires Premium Premium  Stamp Duty Policy Fee Type Date

Life Insurance Plan
$1,041,863 $234.93/ $2,819.04 $0.00 $0.00 Level Y 11/03/2021 11/03/2072

Your policy may have other options connected to your benefits which are not listed in this document. For full details, please refer
to your most recent policy schedule.,

This document confirms that the above policy is current and paid until 11/07/2022, subject to all payments being cleared
by your financial institution.

If you have any questions please call the Customer Service Centre on 1300 209 088, Monday to Friday, 8am - 7pm (AEST).
Alternately, you can email customerservice@tal.com.au quoting Policy Number 1872932

POLICY NUMBER: 1872932 GENERATED ON: 23/06/2022 CERTIFICATE OF CURRENCY | PAGE 1 OF 1
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Policy Summary

TAL Life Limited ABN 70 050 109 450 AFSL Number 237848

Policy Number 1872932
Status Inforce

Adviser Name iProsper Financial Planning Pty Ltd
Adviser Number 36879

Product Accelerated Protection
Policy Ownership MUMTAZSM S F

Payer MUMTAZSMSF

Payment Frequency Monthly

Payment Method Direct Debit

Payment Details BSB: 066- 159 11XXXXXXXX
Total Instalment Premium $234.92

Total Annual Premium $2,819.04

Annual Policy Fee $0.00

Next Bill Date 11/07/2022

Arrears Amount

| APPLICANT DETAILS

MUMTAZ NAZIR

Date of Birth 03/02/1970 Gender Female Smoker Status Non Smoker
Address 99 SAFETY BAY ROAD, SHOALWATER WA, 6169
Telephone 0427 776 768

BENEFIT DETAILS

SUMMARY FOR MUMTAZ NAZIR

Instalment Annual Annual Annual Premium CPl  Start Date Expiry

S sEad Premium Premium  Stamp Duty Policy Fee Type Date

Life Insurance Plan
$1,041,863 $234.92 $2,819.04 $0.00 $0.00 Level Y 11/03/2021 11/03/2072

' CONDITIONS

| LAPSES

There are no lapsed benefits.

| INVESTMENT DETAILS

POLICY NUMBER: 1872932 GENERATED ON: 23/06/2022 POLICY SUMMARY | PAGE 1 OF 2
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36879 - iProsper Financial Planning Pty Ltd TAL Life Limited

There are no investment details.

POLICY NUMBER: 1872932 GENERATED ON: 23/06/2022 POLICY SUMMARY | PAGE 2 OF 2
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Certificate of Currency

TAL Life Limited ABN 70 050 109 450 AFSL Number 237848

Policy Number 1872931

Status Inforce i

Life Insured YAQUB NAZIR /

Address 99 SAFETY BAY ROAD SHOALWATER WA 6169
Product Accelerated Protection

Policy Ownership MUMTAZSM S F /

Payment Frequency Monthly

Total Instalment Premium $176.75

Total Annual Premium $2,121.00

Next Bill Date 12/07/2022

Arrears Amount

| BENEFIT DETAILS

SUMMARY FOR YAQUB NAZIR

Instalment Annual Annual Annual Premium CPl  Start Date Expiry

Sum insured "5 ium Premium  Stamp Duty Policy Fee Type Date

Life Insurance Plan
$1,041,863 $176.7\5/ $2,121.00 $0.00 $0.00 Stepped Y 12/03/2021 12/03/2070

Your policy may have other options connected to your benefits which are not listed in this document. For full details, please refer
to your most recent policy schedule.

This document confirms that the above policy is current and paid until 12/07/2022, subject to ali payments being cleared
by your financial institution.

If you have any questions please call the Customer Service Centre on 1300 209 088, Monday to Friday, 8am - 7pm (AEST).
Alternately, you can email customerservice@tal.com.au gquoting Policy Number 1872931

POLICY NUMBER: 1872931 GENERATED ON: 23/06/2022 CERTIFICATE OF CURRENCY | PAGE 1 OF 1
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Policy Summary

TAL Life Limited ABN 70 050 109 450 AFSL Number 237848

Policy Number 1872931

Status Inforce

Adviser Name iProsper Financial Planning Pty Ltd
Adviser Number 36879

Product Accelerated Protection
Policy Ownership MUMTAZS M S F

Payer MUMTAZSM S F

Payment Frequency Monthly

Payment Method Direct Debit

Payment Details BSB: 066- 159 11XXXXXXXX
Total Instaiment Premium $176.75

Total Annual Premium $2,121.00

Annual Policy Fee $0.00

Next Bill Date 12/07/2022

Arrears Amount

APPLICANT DETAILS

YAQUB NAZIR

Date of Birth 21/01/1971 Gender Male Smoker Status Non Smoker
Address 99 SAFETY BAY ROAD, SHOALWATER WA, 6169

Telephone 0427 776 768

BENEFIT DETAILS

SUMMARY FOR YAQUB NAZIR

Instalment Annual Annual Annual Premium CPl  Start Date Expiry

Sum Insured "o ium Premium  Stamp Duty Policy Fee Type Date

Life Insurance Plan
$1,041,863 $176.75 $2,121.00 $0.00 $0.00 Stepped Y 12/03/2021 12/03/2070

CONDITIONS

| LAPSES

There are no lapsed benefits.

INVESTMENT DETAILS

POLICY NUMBER: 1872931 GENERATED ON: 23/06/2022 POLICY SUMMARY | PAGE 1 OF 2



36879 - iProsper Financial Planning Pty Ltd TAL Life Limited

There are no investment details. 3?04%/,__. \/QQ

POLICY NUMBER: 1872931 GENERATED ON: 23/06/2022 POLICY SUMMARY | PAGE 2 OF 2



LT

TES0/3./231.1.2 ££258R3 0303 MU.R3.8111.D274.L V06.00.33

CommonwealthBank /

Comimonwealth Bank of Ausiralia
ABN 48 123123 124 AFSL and
Australian credit licence 234945

IIIIIIIIl“h“N”h"ll””l'lull 051

MRS MUMTAZ NAZIR
MR YAQUB NAZIR

99 SAFETY BAY RD
SHOALWATER WA 6169

Direct Investment Account

Practice from 1 July 2019.

bl 2577

Statement 2 (Page 1 of 3)

06 6159 11132072

<

Account Number

Statement

Period 2 Apr 2021 -1 Oct 2021
Closing Balance $92.94 CR
Enquiries 13 1998

(24 hours a day, 7 days a week)

If this account has an attached overdraft limit or facility and we send you a statement every 4 or 6 months, we
will update your statement preference to every 3 months as part of changes made to the new Banking Code of

The Commonwealth Direct Investment Account is the preferred cash account for SMSF customers. You will
receive discounted brokerage when you link your CDIA to a CommSec Trading Account, and enjoy the
convenience of managing your investments through NetBank and the CommBank app.

Name:  IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD AS TRUSTEES FOR

MUMTAZ SMSF

Note: Have you checked your statement today? It's easy to find out more information about each of your
transactions by logging on to the CommBank App or NetBank. Should you have any questions on
fees or see an error please contact us on the details above. Cheque proceeds are available when

cleared.

The date of transactions shown here may be different on your other transaction lists (for example, the transaciion list that

appears on the CommBank app).

Date Transaction

02 Apr 2021 OPENING BALANCE

13 Apr Direct Credit 109594 AIA AUSTRALIA LIMIT
MV Y00029942

13 Apr Transfer from NetBank
supper

19 Apr Direct Credit 361494 NORTH
NWXBY00029342

19 Apr Direct Credit 361494 NORTH
NWXBY00029934

21 Apr Transfer from CommBank app
super

28 Apr Transfer from CommBank app
super

30 Apr Direct Credit 396297 JAMES HARDIE IND
APR21/00825003

30 Apr Direct Debit 245397 TAL Life Limited
1872932-B3578217

05 May Direct Debit 245397 TAL Life Limited
1872931-B3656977

05 May Return 05/05/21
Direct Debit 245397 TAL Life Limited
1872931-B3656977

Debit Credit Balance

$2,953.43 CR

403.42 $3,356.85 CR

500.00 $3,856.85 CR

469.59 $4,326.44 CR

132.62 $4,459.06 CR

100.00 $4,559.06 CR

200.00 $4,759.06 CR

67.45 $4,826.51 CR

2,417.25 $2,400.26 CR
5,218.29 $2,809.03 DR
5,218.29 $2,409.26 CR
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éctico/__ 2573

Statement 2

Account Number

Date Transaction Debit Credit
18 Aug Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURIT!

COMMSEC 2,176.02
24 Sep Direct Credit 361494 NORTH

NWXBY00029934 0.35

01 Oct 2021 CLOSING BALANCE

Opening balance - Total debits +  Total credits

$2,953.43 CR $17,085.18 $14,224.69

Your Credit Interest Rate Summary

Date Balance Standard
Credit
Interest
Rate (p.a.)
01 Oct Less than $10,000.00 0.00%
$10,000.00 and over 0.05%

Note. Inierest rates are effective as at the date shown but are subject to change.

(Page 3 of 3)
06 6159 11132072

Balance

$92.59 CR

$92.94 CR
$92.94 CR

Closing balance

$92.94 CR
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Account Number 06 6158 11132072

IIIIIIIIIIih”llll”lnlmulllull 051 P —

MRS MUMTAZ NAZIR Period 2 Oct 2021 - 1 Apr 2022
MR YAQUB NAZIR " ”

99 SAFETY BAY RD Closing Balance $1,571.45 CR
SHOALWATER WA 6169 Enquiries 13 1998

(24 hours a day, 7 days a week)

Direct Investment Account

If this account has an attached overdraft limit or facility and we send you a statement every 4 or 6 months, we
will update your statement preference to every 3 months as part of changes made to the new Banking Code of
Practice from 1 July 2019.

The Commonwealth Direct Investment Account is the preferred cash account for SMSFE customers. You will
receive discounted brokerage when you link your CDIA to a CommSec Trading Account, and enjoy the
convenience of managing your investments through NetBank and the CommBank app.

Name:  IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD AS TRUSTEES FOR
MUMTAZ SMSF

Note: Have you checked your statement today? It's easy to find out more information about each of your
transactions by logging on to the CommBank App or NetBank. Should you have any questions on
fees or see an error please contact us on the details above. Cheque proceeds are available when
cleared.

The date of transactions shown here may be different on your other transaction lists (for example, the transaction list that
appears on the CommBank app).

Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance
02 Oct 2021 OPENING BALANCE $92.94 CR
02 Oct ASIC NetBank BPAY 17301

2296444200663 ASIC 56.00 $36.94 CR
12 Oct Direct Credit 109594 AlA AUSTRALIA LI

MV Y00029942 407.86 $444.80 CR
12 Oct Transfer from NetBank

supper 500.00 $944.80 CR
13 Oct Transfer from NetBank

Super 50.00 $994.80 CR
15 Oct Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI

COMMSEC 960.50 $34.30 CR
18 Oct Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER

QUICKSPR3067035992 18.49 $52.79 CR
22 Oct Transfer from NetBank

super 1,000.00 $1,052.79 CR
23 Oct Transfer To Peard Real Estate Rockingham S

NetBank 47/98 Mandurah terrace, Mandu... 77&“"\)“7 1,000.00 $52.79 OR
26 Oct Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC

COMMSEC 116,688.22 $116,741.01 CR
28 Oct Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC _

COMMSEC 39,810.74 $1566,551.75 CR

01 Nov Credit Interest 1.18 $156,552.93 CR
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Account Number 06 6159 11132072

Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance
07 Mar Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH

PASCH2203020003694 1,499.30 $3,052.17 CR
07 Mar Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH

PASCH2203020003689 1,129.02 $4,181.19 CR
11 Mar Direct Credit 109594 AIA AUSTRALIA LI

MV YO0029G42 407 .86 $4,589.05 CR
11 Mar Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURIT!

COMMSEC 3,503.37 $1,085.68 CR
11 Mar Direct Debii 245397 TAL Life Limited

1872932-C0166126 234.92 $850.76 CR

11 Mar Transfer from CommBank app
super 500.00

14 Mar Direct Debit 245397 TAL Life Limited

$1,350.76 CR.

1872931-C0198736 176.75 $1,174.01 CR
28 Mar Direct Credit 458106 BHP GROUP DIV

Al385/00558875 285.04 $1,459.05 CR
30 Mar Direct Credit 401507 CBA [TM DIV

001272260990 35.00 $1,494.05 CR
30 Mar Direct Credit 436383 FMG DIVIDEND

001273177802 77.40 $1,571.45 CR

01 Apr 2022 CLOSING BALANCE

Opening balance -

$92.94 CR

Total debits
$168,880.58

&

Total credits

$170,359.09

$1,571.45 CR

Closing balance

$1,571.45 CR

Your Credit Interest Rate Summary

Date Balance Standard
Credit
interest
Rate {p.a.)

01 Apr Less than $10,000.00 0.00%

$10,000.00 and over 0.05%

Note. Interest rates are effective as at the date shown but are subject to change.

important Information:

We try to get things right the first time ~ but if we don’t, we'll do what we can to fix it
You can fix most problems simply by contacting us.

Write to: CBA Group Customer Relations, Reply Paid 41, Sydney NSW 2001

Tell us online: cornmbank.com.au/support/compliments-and-complaints.html
Call: 1800 805 605 (free call)

You can also contact the Australian Financial Complaints Authority, AFCA, an independent external dispute
resolution body approved by ASIC - time limits may apply, visit AFCA, afca.org.au, website for more information.
Wiite to: Australian Financial Complaints Authority, GPO Box 3, Melbourne VIC 3001

Email: info@afca.org.au
Call: 1800 931 678, free call Monday to Friday 9am- 5pm, AEST
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Has there been an unauthorised transaction on your account?

1. Double check that the transaction was not made by you, or an authorised
person on the account.

2. Document the incorrect transaction.

3. Contact the merchant that charged you (most issues can be resolved faster
that way).

For more information, visit:
commbank.com.au/support/disputing-a-transaction.html

If the issue is still unresclved, contact us within 30 days of your transaction
statement date, and we may be able to exercise our chargeback rights tc
recover vour funds.

Please note: We cannot request a chargeback on BPAY payments because
different rules apply (these rules are set out in the ePayments Code),

To find out more about chargebacks, visit:
commbank.com.au/support/faqs/1387.html

Important information: This document is a quideline only. If you don’t take reasonable measures to protect your cards and
devices, or protect your personal and security information, or prevent others from accessing such information, you may be fiable
for any unauthorised transactions. Your liability for any losses arising from unauthorised transactions is determined in
accordance with the ePayments Code and is set out in your account Terms and Conditions, For a copy visit commbank.com.au.
To notify us of any account security issues, simply call 13 2221, 24 hours a day, 7 days a week. HomePath Pty Limited ABN 35 081
986 530 is a wholly owned but non-guaranteed subsidiary of Commonwealth Bank of Australia.
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Commonwealth Bank of Australia
ABN 48 123 123 124 Account Number 066159 11132072
Australian credit licence 234945 e

Page 1of4

IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD AS TRUSTEES FOR
MUMTAZ SMSF

99 SAFETY BAY RD

SHOALWATER WA Australia 6169

02 September 2022

Dear IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD AS TRUSTEES FOR MUMTAZ SMSF,

Here’s your account information and a list of transactions from 01/04/22-15/07/22.

Account name IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD AS TRUSTEES FOR MUMTAZ SMSF
BSB 066159
Account humber 11132072
Account type CDIA
Date opened 01/10/2020
Date Transaction details Amount Balance
11 Apr 2022 Direct Debit 245397 TAL Life Limited -$234.92 $1,336.53
1872932-C0744535
12 Apr 2022 Direct Debit 245397 TAL Life Limited -$176.75 $1,159.78
1872931-C0767890
13 Apr 2022 Direct Credit 109594 AIA AUSTRALIA L] $407 .86 $1,567.64
MV Y00029942
13 Apr 2022 Transfer from NetBank $500.00 $2,067.64
supper
21 Apr 2022 Direct Credit 458106 RIO TINTO LTD $298.28 $2,365.92
FIN21/00211605
28 Apr 2022 Direct Credit 458106 BHP DRP RESIDUAL $11.13 $2,377.05
RES22/00801707
29 Apr 2022 Direct Credit 163548 REMITTER $658.35 $3,035.40
Peard Rockingham
29 Apr 2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI -$2,099.85 $935.55
COMMSEC
11 May 2022 Direct Debit 245397 TAL Life Limited -$234.92 $700.63
1872932-C1342026
12 May 2022 Direct Credit 109594 AIA AUSTRALIA LI $407.86 $1,108.49
MV Y00029942
12 May 2022 Transfer from NetBank $500.00 $1,608.49
Super
12 May 2022 Direct Debit 245397 TAL Life Limited -$176.75 $1,431.74
1872931-C1380800
16 May 2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI -$1,390.05 $41.69

COMMSEC

Created 02/09/22 03:55pm (Sydney/Melbourne time)
While this letter is accurate at the time it's produced,
we're not responsibte for any reliance on this information. Transaction Summarns vi 0 4
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Account Number 066159 11132072

Page 20f4

Date Transaction details Amount Balance

20 May 2022 Direct Credit 458106 RIO TINTO LTD $39.50 $81.19
DRP22/00801676

26 May 2022 Direct Credit 012721 ATO $24.00 $105.19
ATO008000016356740

31 May 2022 Direct Credit 163548 REMITTER $555.01 $660.20
Peard Rockingham

09 Jun 2022 Direct Credit 012721 ATO $1,661.19 $2,321.39
ATO001100015874509

13 Jun 2022 Direct Credit 109594 AIA AUSTRALIA Lj $407.86 $2,729.25
MV Y00029942

13 Jun 2022 Transfer from CommBank app $500.00 $3,229.25
super

14 Jun 2022 Direct Debit 245397 TAL Life Limited -$411.67 $2,817.58
1872931-C2014706

21 Jun 2022 Direct Credit 301500 PRECISION CH $1,140.02 $3,957.60
PASCH2206160003104

22 Jun 2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI -$1,351.20 $2,606.40
COMMSEC

24 Jun 2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI -$2,634.98 -$28.58
COMMSEC

24 Jun 2022 Return 24/06/22 $2,634.98 $2,606.40
Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI
COMMSEC

24 Jun 2022 Unpaid Payment Fee -$5.00 $2,601.40

28 Jun 2022 Transfer from NetBank $50.00 $2651.40
Supper

28 Jun 2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI -$2,601.40 $50.00
COMMSEC

28 Jun 2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI -$33.58 $16.42
COMMSEC

01 Jul 2022  Direct Credit 397204 ANZ DIVIDEND $28.80 $45.22
A073/00776907

11 Jul 2022 Direct Credit 109594 AIA AUSTRALIA LI $428.66 $473.88
MV Y00029942

11Jul 2022 Transfer from CommBank app $500.00 $973.88
super

11 Jul 2022  Direct Debit 245397 TAL Life Limited -$234.92 $738.96
1872932-C2558270

12 Jul 2022  Direct Debit 245397 TAL Life Limited -$176.75 $562.21
1872931-C2573440

15 Jul 2022  Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI -$479.70 $82.51

COMMSEC

Any pending transactions haven’t been included in this list. Proceeds of cheques aren’t available until
cleared.

Created 02/09/22 03:55pm (Sydney/Melbourne time)
While this letter is accurate at the time it's produced,

we’re not responsible for any reliance on this information Transaction Summans i 04
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Account Number 066159 11132072
Page 3o0f4

If you have questions or need more information, go to commbank.com.au/support.

Yours sincerely,

Brian Moseley
General Manager, Retail Customer Service

Created 02/09/22 03:55pm (Sydney/Melbourne time)
While this letter is accurate at the time it's produced,
we're not responsible for any reliance on this information. Transaction Summary v1.0.4
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Commonwealth Bank of Australia

C/- Link Market Services Limited
/ Commonweaith Bank Locked Bag A14, Sydney South NSW 1235
‘ of Australia Telephone: +61 1800 022 440

ASX Code: CBA
Email: cha@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

62550 [cra

Payment Advice

ABN 48 123 123 124

I.|III|||l|||II|I|I"I..|"|"|.I..I. 951 DOlTD

P t date: 02D ber 2021
IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD SYNIENTEaS . ecegl*im
<MUMTAZ SMSF A/C> Reference number: X 3591
99 SAFETY BAY ROAD TFN/ABN NOT RECEIVED OR RECORDED

SHOALWATER WA 6169

Dividend Reinvestment Plan (DRP)

Payment of residual cash balance
Dear Shareholder,

Our records indicate that participation in the DRP by the above holding has terminated. Participationin the DRP
terminates upon:

° your voluntary withdrawal from the DRP;
. the disposal of participating shares; or
° registration of an address for your holding in a country where holders are ineligible to participate in the DRP.

In accordance with the CBA DRP Rules, your residual cash balance from your plan account is being paid fo you.

Generally, if you are an Australian tax resident this payment should not be assessable for Australian ncome iax
purposes and you should not need to disclose this amount in your Australian Tax Return as you should have
previously included this amount as your assessable dividend income. Taxation implications may vary according to
your own circumstances. If you have any guestions, you should seek your own independent tax advice.

Cash residual amount: $93.50

BANKING INSTRUCTIONS

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA

SHOPPING CENTRE 20 CHALGROVE A

ROCKINGHAM WA 6168

BSB: 066-159 ACC: ***2072

ACCOUNT NAME: IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD <MUMTAZ
DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 001269583767

Please retain this statement as a charge may be levied for replacement
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CHAMPION BAY SETTLEMENTS

Settlenment av%wlnere L WA

Licenced Real EstateSettlement Agents Licensee: Rosvin Pty Ltd ACN oog 257710 ABN 95 408 733 153

19 November 2021 Our ref: 2021/0395 EW
FINAL STATEMENT

PURCHASE OF UNIT 47, 98 MANDURAH TERRACE, MANDURAH
IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD

Debit Credit

Purchase Price 140,000.00
Deposit Paid 1,000.00 ~/

Transfer Duty on the Contract (Residential) 2,850.00

Costs & Disbursements (see attached Tax Invoice) 2,351.46

Contribution paid by you prior to settlement 145,213.29
Funds received for Disbursements 550.00 /
Rent Adjustment- Paid to 5/12/2021 548.57

16 days due to buyer '

ADJUSTMENT OF RATES/TAXES
AS AT 19-11-2021

Water Corp 01-11-2021 to 31-12-2021 Rates $143.71

Your share 42/ 61 days $98.95

Balance due 98.95
City Of Mandurah 2021/2022 Rates $1,522.00

Your share 223 days $929.88

Balance due 929.88
Land Tax 2021/2022 Nil Adjustment

Strata Levy from 01-10-2021 to 31-12-2021 $532.78

Your share 42/ 92 Days $243.23

Balance due - 24323
Amount paid to you after settlement ' 838.34

Nil Balance Due by you

E&OE $147,311.86 $147,311.86

Celebrating over 37 years in business

Ph: (08) gg21 6077 Post Office Plazza
V, Fax: (08) 99216189 Suite 1, 52 Durlacher St, Geraldton WA 6530 _AUSTRALIAN
)A( PEXA Email: office@championbaysettlements.com.au Post: PO BOX 51 e HIIEUE OF

web:  www.championbavsettlements.com.au Geraldton WA 6531 WA DIVISION INC




T2 [ O47

‘ REGISTER NUMBER “

47/SP17133

DUFLICATE DATE DUPLICATE ISSUED
EDITION

4 17/8/2013

WESTERN AUSTRALIA

UME FOLIO

RECORD OF CERTIFICATE OF TITLE w547

UNDER THE TRANSFER OF LAND ACT 1893 AND THE
STRATA TITLES ACT OF 1985

The person described in the first schedule is the registered proprietor of an estate in fee simple in the land described below subject to the
reservations, conditions and depth limit contained in the original grant (if a grant issued) and to the limitations, interests, encumbrances and
notifications shown in the second schedule.

"BCGRobetle

REGISTRAR OF TITLES

LAND DESCRIPTION:
LOT 47 ON STRATA PLAN 17133
TOGETHER WITH A SHARE IN COMMON PROPERTY (IF ANY) AS SET OUT ON THE STRATA PLAN

REGISTERED PROPRIETOR:
(FIRST SCHEDULE)

IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD OF 99 SAFETY BAY ROAD SHOALWATER WA 6169
(T 0948340 ) REGISTERED 19/11/2021

LIMITATIONS, INTERESTS, ENCUMBRANCES AND NOTIFICATIONS:
(SECOND SCHEDULE)

1. INTERESTS NOTIFIED ON THE STRATA PLAN AND ANY AMENDMENTS TO LOTS OR COMMON PROPERTY
NOTIFIED THEREON BY VIRTUE OF THE PROVISIONS OF THE STRATA TITLES ACT OF 1985 AS AMENDED.

Warning: A current search of the sketch of the land should be obtained where detail of position, dimensions or area of the lot is required.
* Any entries preceded by an asterisk may not appear on the current edition of the duplicate certificate of title.

END OF CERTIFICATE OF TITLE

STATEMENTS:

The statements set out below are not intended to be nor should they be relied on as substitutes for inspection of the land
and the relevant documents or for local government, legal, surveying or other professional advice.

SKETCH OF LAND: SP17133
PREVIOUS TITLE: SP17133
PROPERTY STREET ADDRESS: UNIT 47, FLOOR 1 98 MANDURAH TCE, MANDURAH.
LOCAL GOVERNMENT AUTHORITY: CITY OF MANDURAH
NOTE 1: DUPLICATE CERTIFICATE OF TITLE NOT ISSUED AS REQUESTED BY DEALING
M395873
&

LANDGATE COPY OF ORIGINAL NOT TO SCALE 22/11/2021 09:19 AM Request number: 62851813 Landgate

www.landgate.wa.gov.au



Portfolio Valuation S T / Commsec

30 JUNE 2022 ;
loaDd

SHARES - 3771280 - HIN 96033591
IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD <MUMTAZ SMSF A/C>

Portfolio Units Unit Price Portfolio Value % of Portfolio
ANZ - ANZ BANKING GRP LTD FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID) 40/ $22.0300 $881.20 3.24%
BHP - BHP GROUP LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID) 258 ' $41.2500 $10,642.50 39.15%
CBA - COMMONWEALTH BANK. FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID) 60 $90.3800 $5,422.80 19.95%
FMG - FORTESCUE METALS GRP FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID) 90 $17.5300 $1,577.70 5.80%
LGP - LITTLE GREEN PHARMA FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID) 650 $0.2250 $146.25 0.54%
RIO - RIO TINTO LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID) 60 $102.7000 $6,162.00 22.67%
WBC - WESTPAC BANKING CORP FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID) 51/  $19.5000 $994.50 3.66%
WDS - WOODSIDE ENERGY FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID) 42 /  $31.8400 $1,337.28 4.92%
Sub Total $27,164.23 99.94%

Cash Accounts Portfolio Value % of Portfolio
CDIA - 06615911132072 $16.42 0.06%
TOTAL $27,180.65 100.00%

Generaied 02 September 2022 Porticlic Va

uation Page 1 of 2



Portfolio Valuation sl / CommSec

30 JUNE 2022 —77éa9

This statement only provides information for CDIA accounts that have been designated as the settlement account for your Commonwealth Securities Limited Shars Trading account as at 30 June. Please refer to
NetBank for interest income from all other CBA accounts.,

The interest shown is net of any non-resident or TFN withholding tax (if applicable). Please refer to Netbank for bank fees paid on your designated CDIA settiernent account in the financial year.

The total brokerage outlined does not include any rebates you may have received over the financial year. Refer to your transaction statement records for this information.

This report only includes an estimate of dividends paid for holdings held with Commonwealth Securities Limited as at the ex-dividend date. For instance, any dividends paid prior to holdings being transferred to
Commonwealth Securities Limited are not included.

This statement is an estimated summary document only and it is not intended to replace any document which contains information that may be required for taxation purposes. You should therefore refer to your
CHESS statements, dividend statements, confirmation contract notes and other investment or bank account statements for your records in this regard. This statement may not include information on accounts
which have been closed, switched produst type, transferred Holder Identification Nurnber (HIN}, or switched Participant Identification Number {PID} during the financial year.

This statement is issued by Commonwealth Securities Limited ABN 60 087 254 399 AFSL 238814, a market participant of ASX and Cboe Australia Pty Ltd (formerly Chi-X Australia Pty Limited), a clearing
participant of ASX Clear Pty Limited and a settlement participant of ASX Settlement Pty Limited. Commonwealth Securities Limited is a wholly owned but non-guaranteed subsidiary of the Commonwealth Bank of
Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL 234945 (CBA"). Information contained in this statement is believed to be accurate at the time the statement is generated. CBA and its subsidiaries do not accept any liability
for any errors or omissions contained in this statement, or any responsibility for any action taken in reliance on this statement. This document contains general information only and does not take into account your
individual objectives, financial and taxation situations or needs. Before acting on the information, consider the appropriateness of your own objectives, needs, financial and taxation situation and, if necessary, seek
appropriate independent financial and taxation advice. CBA is not a registered tax (financial) adviser under the Tax Agent Services Act 2009. If there are any ervors in this statement, please contact us.

Address: Commonwealth Securities Limited, Locked Bag 22, Australia Squars NSW 1215 | Phone: 13 15 19 | Website: www.commsec.com.au

If you are not satisfied with the service or advice you receive from us, you are entitled to complain. We have estabiished procedures to ensure that all enquiries and complaints are properly dealt with. Please refer
to our Financial Services Guide for more information. i an issue has not been resolved to your satisfaction, you can lodge a complaint with the Australian Financial Complaints Authority, AFCA provides fair and
independent financial services complaint resolution that is free to consumers. Website: www.afca.org.au, Telephone: 1800 931 678 (free call), Email: info@afca.org.au, In writing to: Australian Financial Complaints
Authority, GPO Box 3, Melbourne VIC 3001.




Financial Year Summary / Commsec
1 JULY 2021 - 30 JUNE 2022 __77 , 3 { ‘

IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD

Shares 3771280 <MUMTAZ SMSF A/C> $27,164.23
IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD

CDIA 11132072 <MUMTAZ SMSF A/C> $16.42

TOTAL PORTFOLIO VALUE $27,180.65

Est. Unfranked Dividends $21.60
Est. Franking Credits $1,556.35
T Est. Interest Received from Interest $0.00
S RIO (22.68%) Rate Securities
Il CBA (19.96%) Interest Received from Cash $3.51
B FMG (5.81%) Account(s) '
WDS (4.92%)
W WEC (3.66%) TOTAL INCOME $3,656.62

ANZ (3.24%)
W LGP (0.54%)

Total Brokerage (inc. GST) $728.45
Total Subscriptions (inc. GST) $0.00
Other Fees (inc. GST) $0.00
Sectors in your portfolio TOTAL FEES & CHARGES $726.45

I Financials (26.87%)
. Materials (67.67%)
W Other (5.46%)

Generated 0Z September 2022 Financial Year Summary Page 1 of 2



Financial Year Summary / / CommSec
1 JULY 2021 - 30 JUNE 2022 ' —77,

This statement only provides information for CDIA accounts that have been designated as the settlement account for your Cornmonwealth Securities Limited Share Trading account as at 30 June. Please refer to
NetBank for interest income from all other CBA accounts.

The interest shown is net of any non-resident or TFN withholdling tax (if applicable). Please refer to Netbank for bank fees paid on your designated CDIA settlement account in the financial year.

The total brokerage outlined does not include any rebates you may have received over the financial year. Refer to your transaction staternent records for this information.

This report only includes an estimate of dividends paid for holdings held with Commonwealth Securities Limited as at the ex-dividend date. For instance, any dividends paid prior to holdings being transferred to
Commonwealth Securities Limited are not included.

This statemnent is an estimated surmmary document only and it is not intended to replace any document which contains information that may be required for taxation purposes. You should therefore refer to your
CHESS statements, dividend statements, confirmation contract notes and other investment or bank account statements for your records in this regard, This statement may not include information on accounts
which have been closed, switched product type, transferred Holder Identification Number {HIN), or switched Participant Identification Number (PID) during the financial year.

This statement is issued by Commonwealth Securities Limited ABN 60 067 254 399 AFSL 238814, a market participant of ASX and Choe Australia Pty Ltd {formerly Chi-X Australia Pty Limited), a clearing
participant of ASX Clear Pty Limited and a settlement participant of ASX Settlement Pty Limited, Commonwealth Securities Limited is a wholly owned but non-guaranteed subsidiary of the Commonwealth Banl of
Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL 234945 ("CBA"). Information contained in this statement is believed to be accurate at the time the statement is generated. CBA and its subsidiaries do not accept any liability
for any errors or omissions contained in this statement, or any responsibility for any action taken in reliance on this staterent. This document contains general information only and does not take into account your
individual objectives, financial and taxation situations or needs. Before acting on the information, consider the appropriateness of your own objectives, needs, financial and taxation situation and, if necessary, sesk
appropriate independent financial and taxation advice. CBA is not a registered tax {financial) adviser under the Tax Agent Services Act 2009. If there are any errors in this statement, please contact us.

Address: Commonwealth Securities Limited, Locked Bag 22, Australia Square NSW 1215 | Phone: 13 15 19 | Website: www.commsec.com.au

If you are not satisfied with the service or advice you receive from us, you are entitled to complain. We have established procedures to ensure that all enquiries and complaints are properly dealt with. Please refer
1o our Financial Services Guide for more information. If an issue has not been resolved to your satisfaction, you can lodge a complaint with the Australian Financial Complaints Authority. AFCA provides fair and
independent financial services complaint resolution that is free to consumers. Website: www.afca.org.au, Telephone: 1800 931 678 (free call), Email: info@afca.org.au, In writing to: Australian Financial Complaints
Authority, GPO Box 3, Melbourne VIC 3001,

02 September 2022 Financlal Year Summary
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Transaction Summary
1 JULY 2021 - 30 JUNE 2022

Total Buys and Sells

IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD <MUMTAZ SMSF
A/IC>

SHARES - 3771280 - HIN 96033591

/
)lﬁ -THE A2 MILK COMPANY FPO NZ (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Date Type Quantity Unit Price Trade Value
22-Oct-2021 Sell ¢ \?/ -300 $7.0522 -$2,115.67
- Sub Total

QM{; - AMP LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)
/Date Type Quantity Unit Price Trade Value
22-Oct-2021 Sell -4,000 $1.1550 -$4,620.00
Sub Total

}NE - ANZ BANKING GRP LTD FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

' Date Type Quantity Unit Price Trade Value
02-Feb-2022 Buy @ ./40 $26.9300 $1,077.20
22-Oct-2021 Sell @ -410  $28.1200 -$11,529.20

Sub Total

52{- BCI MINERALS LTD FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)
/7

" Date Type i Quantity Unit Price Trade Value
22-Oct-2021 Sell '9) -1,800 $.5050 -$909.00
19-Jul-2021  Buy @ 1,800 J $.5600 $1,008.00

Sub Total

yﬂ - BENDIGO AND ADELAIDE FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

" Date Type

22-Oct-2021 Sell @\} -1,027 $9.3300
S

Trade Value
-$9,581.91
Sub Total

Quantity Unit Price

e
B‘P - BHP GROUP LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Date Type Quantity Unit Price Trade Value

22-0un-2022 Buy _(Z/ 25 J $40.9200 $1,023.00

12-May-2022 Buy 30y $45.6700 $1,370.10

27-Apr-2022 Buy 45 J $46.2200 $2,079.90
7/\

09-Mar-2022 Buy @ 21 $48.6650 $1,021.97

Total Buys (inc. Brokerage + GST)
Total Sells (inc. Brokerage + GST)

Brokerage+GST
$19.95 j
$19.95

Brokerage+GST /
$19.95
$19.95

Brokerage+GST
$19.95 r
$29.95 /
$49.90

Brokerage+GST
$10.00 ./
$19.95
$29.95

Brokerage+GST /
$19.95
$19.95

Brokerage+GST /
$19.95 7

$19.95 /

$19.95

$1905

Transaction Surnimary

GST
$1.81
$1.81

GST
$1.81
$1.81

GST
$1.81
$2.72
$4.53

GST
$0.91
$1.81
$2.72

GST
$1.81
$1.81

GST
$1.81
$1.81
$1.81
$1.81

T6co)

¢ CommSec

2021 - 2022 Financial Year

CNote
125279745

CNote
125280184

CNote
129485991
125278953

CNote
125280555
120770913

CNote
125280818

CNote
134616472
133244869
132635646
130879225

$31,011.35
$116,688.22

Total Value

-$2,095.72 @

-$2,095.72

Total Value

-$4,600.05 @

-$4,600.05

Total Value

’“\‘
$1,007.15 (€
-$11,490.25 (D)

-$10,402.10

Total Value

-$899.oo@

$1,027.95 /

$128.95

Total Value

-$9,561.96 @

-$9,561.96

Total Value

$1,042.95 '/
$1,390.05\/
$2,099.85~/
$1,041.92 /



Transaction Summary
1 JULY 2021 - 30 JUNE 2022

v

Pﬁ - BHP GROUP LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

'Date Type Quantity Unit Price Trade Value
16-Feb-2022 Buy / i ! $47.2200 $802.74
15-Nov-2021 Buy 4OJ $37.4100 $1,496.40
08-Nov-2021 Buy © 50/ sa65200 $2,921.60
22-0Oct-2021 Sell -325  $37.3600 -$12,142.00
13-Oct-2021 Buy (a\ 25./ $38.0200 $950.50
19-Jul-2021 Buy Q-; 23  $50.5100 $1,161.73

Sub Total

906 - BANK OF QUEENSLAND. FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

/Date Type Quantity Unit Price Trade Value
22-Oct-2021 Sell By -120 $9.1200 -$1,094.40
Sub Total

;‘ﬁ - BWP TRUST ORD UNITS (ORDINARY UNITS FULLY PAID)
'é

" Date Type Quantity Unit Price Trade Value
2N

22-0c¢t-2021 Sell (‘D} -235 $4.2700 -$1,003.45
g

Sub Total

59( - COMMONWEALTH BANK. FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

‘Date Type Quantity Unit Price  Trade Value
20-Jun-2022 Buy 15 ¢ $88.7500 $1,331.25
09-Mar-2022 Buy 25  $97.6600 $2,441.50
02-Feb-2022 Buy 20 $94.8100 $1,896.20
22-Oct-2021 Sell -145  $104.2000 -$15,109.00
16-Aug-2021 Buy J 21 $102.6700 $2,156.07

Sub Total

lyé/ - FORTESCUE METALS GRP FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

lDate Type Quantity Unit Price Trade Value
08-Nov-2021 Buy 90 ,I $14.2100 $1,278.90
22-Oct-2021 Sell @ -39 $14.0400 -$547.56

Sub Total

Brokerage+GST
$10.00
$19.95
$19.95
$29.95 /
$10.00
$19.95

$189.60

Brokerage+GST /
$19.95

$19.95

Brokerage+GST

$19.95 /

$19.95

Brokerage+GST /
$19.95

$19.95 ./
$19.95 \Z
$29.95.f
$19.95 /
$109.75

Brokerage+GST
$19.95
$10.00 /
$29.95

5
.yl/{- JAMES HARDIE INDUST CDI 1:1 (CHESS DEPOSITARY INTERESTS 1:1)

'\/Béte Type Quantity Unit Price Trade Value
22-Oct-2021 Sell @ -100  $52.5158 -$5,251.58
Sub Total

Generated U2 Sepiember 2022

Brokerage+GST #
$19.95 o/
$19.95

Trara oo o 3 e
Transaction Summary

GST
$0.91
$1.81
$1.81
$2.72
$0.91
$1.81

$17.21

GST
$1.81
$1.81

GST
$1.81
$1.81

GST
$1.81
$1.81
$1.81
$2.72
$1.81
$9.96

GST
$1.81
$0.91
$2.72

GST
$1.81
$1.81

%Y

CNote
130003583
126393024
126030611
125281134
124870478
120771353

CNote
125281620

CNote
125281839

CNote
134513859
130878819
129485567
125282066
121947517

CNote
126031255
125282270

CNote
125282607

CommSec

Total Value /
$812.74

$1,516.35 \/

$2,941.55 V

A% -$12.112.o5

$960.50 /

$1,181.68
$875.54

Total Value

-$1,074.45 @

-$1,074.45

Total Value

-$983.50'@

-$983.50

Total Value
$1,351.20
$2,461.45 (€
$1,916.15(E

-$15,079.05 ?37
$2,176.02

-$7,174.23

Total Value

$1,208.85 ~/

-$537.56
$761.29

Total Value
-$5,231.63 @

-$5,231.63

RPage 2 of 4



Transaction Summary
1 JULY 2021 - 30 JUNE 2022

=
B{Aé - NATIONAL AUST. BANK FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Date Type _ Quantity Unit Price Trade Value

22-Oct-2021 Sell \‘D) -409  $28.7162 -$11,744.93
g

Sub Total

~

- QANTAS AIRWAYS FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Date Type Quantity Unit Price Trade Value
22-Oct-2021 Sell @ -800 $5.8300 -$4,664.00
Sub Total

&
5&6- RIO TINTO LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Date Type Quantity Unit Price Trade Value
22-Jun-2022 Buy 15 $104.8050 $1,572.08
08-Nov-2021 Buy C 45 $89.6013 $4,032.06
22-Oct-2021 Sell (D) -112 $93.9367 -$10,520.91

i Sub Total

W‘Bé - WESTPAC BANKING CORP FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Date Type Quantity Unit Price Trade Value
02-Feb-2022 Buy EI 50  $20.6200 $1,031.00
22-Oct-2021 Sell \D/ -500  $25.6612 -$12,830.61

Sub Total

>
WES - WESFARMERS LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)
‘Date

Type Quantity Unit Price Trade Value
22-0Oct-2021 Sell (/D\/«/ -237  $56.5118 -$13,393.30
Sub Total

% lalln

Gensrated U2 September 2022

@
i

Brokerage+GST

$29.95~/

$29.95

Brokerage+GST /
$19.95
$19.95

Brokerage+GST
$19.95

$19.95 /
$20.95 /

$69.85

Brokerage+GST
$19.95 /
$29.95
$49.90

Brokerage+GST

$29.95 /

$29.95

Transaction Summary

GST
$2.72
$2.72

GST
$1.81
$1.81

GST
$1.81
$1.81
$2.72
$6.34

GST
$1.81
$2.72
$4.53

GST
$2.72
$2.72

P AT,

¢ CommSec
CNote Total Value
125282850 $11,714.98 \ A
-$11,714.98
CNote Total Value
125283117 -$4,644.05 @
-$4,644.05
CNote Total Value
134616406 $1,592.03
126030250 $4,052.01 -
125283339 -$10,490.96 @
-$4,846.92
CNote Total Value
129485890 $1 .050.95®’r
125283473 -$12,800.66 @
-$11,749.71
CNote Total Value
125283678 -$13,363.35 @
-$13,363.35
Page G of4



7R .
Transaction Summary - / CommSec
1 JULY 2021 - 30 JUNE 2022

The transaction summary is only able to display information available to Commonwealth Securities Limited. Certain transactions may not be displayed, including but not limited to transactions made off market
such as Initial Public Offerings (IPOs) and Delivery vs Payment Settlements (DvP). Transactions regarding corporate actions or stock transfers are not included and can be found on your statements as issued by
the company or the share registry. Transactions for Issuer Sponsored holdings placed outside of this account are not included in this summary. Links to some of the key share registries can be found below:

Computershare (http://www.computershare.com/au/Pages/default.aspx)

Link Market Services (https://investorcentre.linkmarketservices.com.aw/Login.aspx/Login)
Boardroom Limited (hitps://boardroomlimited.com.au)

Security Transfer Registrars (https://www.securitytransfer,com.au)

Advanced Share Registry Services (hitp://www.advancedshare.com.au/Home.aspx)

The total brokerage outlined does not include any rebates you may have received over the financial year. Refer to your transaction statement records for this information,

This report only includes an estimate of dividends paid for holdings held with Commonwealth Securities Limited as at the ex-dividend date. For instance, any dividends paid prior to holdings being transferred to
Commonwealth Securities Limited are not included.

This statement is an estimated summary document only and it is not intended to replace any document which contains information that may be required for taxation purposes. You should therefore refer to your
CHESS statements, dividend statements, confirmation contract notes and other investment or bank account statements for your records in this regard. This statement may not include information on accounts
which have been closed, switched product type, transferred Holder Identification Number (HIN), or switched Participant Identification Number (PID) during the financial year,

This staternent is issued by Commonwealth Securities Limited ABN 60 067 254 399 AFSL. 238814, a market participant of ASX and Choe Australia Pty Ltd {formerly Chi-X Australia Pty Limited), a clearing
participant of ASX Clear Pty Limited and a settlement participant of ASX Settlement Pty Limited. Cormmonwealth Securities Limited is a wholly owned but non-guaranteed subsidiary of the Commonwealth Bank of
Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL 234945 ("CBA"). Information contained in this statement is believed to be accurate at the time the statement is generated. CBA and its subsidiaries do not accept any liability
for any errors or omissions contained in this statement, or any responsibility for any action taken in reliance on this statement. This document contains general information only and does not take into account your
individual objectives, financial and taxation situations or needs. Before acting on the information, consider the appropriateness of your own objectives, needs, financial and taxation situation and, if necessary, seek
appropriate independent financial and taxation advice. CBA is not a registered tax (financial) adviser under the Tax Agent Services Act 2009. If there are any errors in this statement, please contact us.

Address: Commonwealth Securities Limited, Locked Bag 22, Australia Square NSW 1215 | Phone: 13 15 19 | Website: www.commsec.com.au

If you are not satisfied with the service or advice you receive from us, you are entitled to complain, We have established procedures to ensure that all enquiries and complaints are properly dealt with. Please refer
to our Financial Services Guide for more information. If an issue has not been resolved to your satisfaction, you can lodge a complaint with the Australian Financial Complaints Authority. AFCA provides fair and
independent financial services complaint resolution that is free to consumers. Website: www.afca.org.au, Telephone: 1800 931 678 {free call), Email: info@afca.org.au, In writing to: Australian Financial Complaints
Authority, GPO Box 3, Melbourne ViC 3001.

September 2022
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IIN“ ’ 4 CHESS HOLDING STATEMEI!P:I

i\;qs:tﬂa!)igs:;dst;zew Zealand Banking Group Limited For statement enquiries contact
Place of Incorporation/Registration: Victaria your CHESS SpOﬂSOf:
COMMONWEALTH SECURITIES
LIMITED
LOCKED BAG 22
= AUSTRALIA SQUARE
= IIIIIIIll”lI”llll”luI”I”Illnll SYDNEY, NSW 1215
= 397716 01402 B B15Y
= IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD
= <MUMTAZ SMSF A/C> ;
j 99 SAFETY BAY ROAD Holder ID Number (HIN): 0096033591
= SHOALWATER WA 6169 CHESS Sponsor's ID (PID}: 01402
Statement Period: July 2021
Page: 1of 1
ANZ - ORDINARY FULLY PAID
Date Transaction Type Transaction ID Ex/Cum Quantity Holding
Status On Off Balance
Balance Brought Forward from 27 Nov 20 400
01 Jul 21 Allotment of Securities due to 5887200580779900 10 410

Dividend Reinvestment Plan

FOR YOUR INFORMATION
- To obtain full terms and conditions of an Issuer's securities contact the Issuer's Registrar or the Issuer directly.
- For information about CHESS Depositary Interests (CDIs) and to obtain a free copy of the Financial Services Guide
(FSG) or any supplementary FSG for CHESS Depositary Nominees Pty Ltd go to www.asx.com.au/cdis or phone 131 279.
w-ASX Settlement may by law need to disclose information in CHESS Holdings to third parties.

Refer overleaf for additional im portant information

Share Registry Details:

COMPUTERSHARE INVESTOR SERVICES PTY LTD
GPO BOX 2975

MELBOURNE VIC 3001

Ph: 1300 307 613

A Q X Isstied Bv:




ﬁ BCI MINERALS |
LIMITED I CHESS HOLDINGSTATEMENT

ABN: 21 120 646 924
Place of incorporation: WA

For statement enquiries contact

your CHESS Sponsor:
COMMONWEALTH SECURITIES
LIMITED
LOCKED BAG 22
= AUSTRALIA SQUARE
= o
g 397716 01402 B B
= IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD
— o SALET e DG Holder ID Number (HIN): 0096033591
SRRREER WIS CHESS Sponsor's ID (PID): 01402
Statement Period: July 2021
Page: 1of 1
BCI- ORDINARY FULLY PAID
Date Transaction Type Transaction ID  Ex/Cum Quantity Holding
Status On Off Balance
21 Jul 21 Movement of Securities due to 0140222406133500 1800 1800

Purchase, Sale or Transfer

FOR YOUR INFORMATION
w-To obtain full terms and conditions of an Issuer's securities contact the Issuer's Registrar or the Issuer directly.
wFor information about CHESS Depositary Interests (CDIs) and to obtain a free copy of the Financial Services Guide
(FSG) or any supplementary FSG for CHESS Depositary Nominees Pty Ltd go to www.asx.com.au/cdis or phone 131 279,
w-ASX Settlement may by law need to disclose information in CHESS Holdings to third parties.

Refer overleaf for additional important information

Share Registry Details:

COMPUTERSHARE INVESTOR SERVICES PTY LTD

GPO BOX D182
PERTH WA 6840
Ph: 1300 557 010

A Q X Issued By:




] H Bendiga and Adelaide Bank Limited
> Bendigoand

Place of Incorporation/Registration: Victaria

'AdelaideBank il - |CHESS HOLDING STATEMENT

e ot

355858 01402
IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD

For statement enquiries contact
your CHESS Sponsor:
COMMONWEALTH SECURITIES
LIMITED

LOCKED BAG 22
AUSTRALIA SQUARE
SYDNEY, NSW 1215

2 31519

<MUMTAZ SMSF A/C>
99 SAFETY BAY ROAD

IR

Holder ID Number (HIN): 0096033591

SHOALWATER WA 6169

CHESS Sponsor's ID (PID): 01402

Statement Period: September 2021

Page: 1of 1

BEN - ORDINARY FULLY PAID

Date Transaction Type Transaction ID  Ex/Cum Quantity Holding
Status On Off Balance
Balance Brought Forward from 30 Nov 20 1000
30 Sep 21 Allotment of Securities due to 6306401046321700 27 1027

Dividend Reinvestment Plan

FOR YOUR INFORMATION

- To obtain full terms and conditions of an Issuer's securities contact the Issuer's Registrar or the Issuer directly.

- For information about CHESS Depositary Interests (CDls) and to obtain a free copy of the Financial Services Guide

(FSG) or any supplementary FSG for CHESS Depositary Nominees Pty Ltd go to www.asx.com.au/cdis or phone 131 279.

- ASX Settlement may by law need to disclose information in CHESS Holdings to third parties.

Refer overleaf for additional important information

A § X issued By:

Share Registry Details:

BENDIGO AND ADELAIDE BANK LIMITED
PO BOX 480

BENDIGO VIC 3552

Ph: 1800 646 042



BHP _icuess HOLDING STATEMENT

BRHP Group Limited
ABN: 49 004 028 077

Place of Inoorporation: VIC For statement enquiries contact
your CHESS Sponsor:

COMMONWEALTH SECURITIES

LIMITED
LOCKED BAG 22
AUSTRALIA SQUARE
|||l||l||IIIl"lllllhu””nlllull SYDNEY, NSW 1215
397716 01402 2 131519
IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD
;QMSUA“é'gﬁf E?X'YS;&/\? Holder ID Number (HIN): 0096033591
ShDAATIER WA 6169 CHESS Sponsor's ID (PID: 01402
Statement Period: July 2021
Page: 1of 1
BHP - ORDINARY FULLY PAID
Date Transaction Type Transaction ID  Ex/Cum Quantity Holding
Status On Off Balance
Balance Brought Forward from 01 Apr 21 257
21 Jul 21 Movement of Securities due to 0140222406208600 238 280

Purchase, Sale or Transfer

FOR YOUR INFORMATION
- To obtain full terms and conditions of an Issuer's securities contact the Issuer's Registrar or the Issuer directly.
wr For information about CHESS Depositary Interests (CDls) and to obtain a free copy of the Financial Services Guide
(FSG) or any supplementary FSG for CHESS Depositary Nominees Pty Ltd go to www.asx.com.au/cdis or phone 131 279,
w- ASX Settlement may by law need to disclose information in CHESS Holdings to third parties.

Refer overleaf for additional important information

Share Registry Details:

COMPUTERSHARE INVESTOR SERVICES PTY LTD

BHP BILLITON LIMITED
x GPO BOX 2975
MELBOURNE VIC 3001

Ph: 1300 656780
A q Y Issued Bv:



BHP

BHP Group Limited
ABN: 49 004 028 077
Place of Incorporation: VIC

355858 01402

<MUMTAZ SMSF A/C>
99 SAFETY BAY ROAD
SHOALWATER WA 6169

AU

| CHESS HOLDING STATEMENT

IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD

For statement enquiries contact
your CHESS Sponsor:
COMMONWEALTH SECURITIES
LIMITED

LOCKED BAG 22
AUSTRALIA SQUARE
SYDNEY, NSW 1215

® B31519

Holder ID Number (HIN):

0096033591

CHESS Sponsor's ID (PID);

01402

Statement Period:

September 2021

Page: 1of1
BHP - ORDINARY FULLY PAID
Date Transaction Type Transaction ID  Ex/Cum Quantity Holding
Status On Oft Balance
Balance Brought Forward from 21 Jul 21 280
30 Sep 21 Allotment of Securities due to 5985800191980600 20 300

Dividend Reinvestment Plan

FOR YOUR INFORMATION

"~ To obtain full terms and conditions of an Issuer's securities contact the Issuer's Registrar or the Issuer directly,

@ For information about CHESS Depositary
(FSG)

Interests (CDls) and to obtain a free copy of the Financial Services Guide

or any supplementary FSG for CHESS Depositary Nominees Pty Ltd go to www.asx.com.au/cdis or phone 131 279.

- ASX Settlement may by law need to disclose information in CHESS Holdings to third parties.

Refer overleaf for additional important information

ASX

Issued Bv:

Share Registry Details:

COMPUTERSHARE INVESTOR SERVICES PTY LTD
BHP BILLITON LIMITED

GPO BOX 2975

MELBOURNE VIC 3001

Ph: 1300 656780



L,

BHP CHESS HOLDING STATEMENT]

BHP Group Limited
ABN: 49 004 028 077

Place of Incorporation: VIC For statement enquiries contact
your CHESS Sponsor:
COMMONWEALTH SECURITIES
LIMITED
L LOCKED BAG 22
= AUSTRALIA SQUARE
g IIIIIllIIIIh”llll”llll”l”lllllll SYDNEY, NSW 1215
_— 355050 01402 8 B
= IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD
= <MUMTAZ SMSF A/C> _
= 99 SAFETY BAY ROAD Holder ID Number (HIN): 0096033&_‘»91
= RS A e CHESS Sponsor's ID (PID}: 01402
Statement Period: March 2022
Page: 1of1
BHP - ORDINARY FULLY PAID
Date Transaction Type Transaction ID  Ex/Cum Quantity Holding
Status On Off Balance
Balance Brought Forward from 18 Feb 22 187
11 Mar 22 Movement of Securities due to 0140223627268100 21 158

Purchase, Sale or Transfer

FOR YOUR INFORMATION
w-To obtain full terms and conditions of an Issuer's securities contact the Issuer's Registrar or the Issuer directly.
- For information about CHESS Depositary Interests (CDIs) and to obtain a free copy of the Financial Services Guide
(FSG) or any supplementary FSG for CHESS Depositary Nominees Pty Ltd go to www.asx.com.au/cdis or phone 131 279,
»-ASX Settlement may by law need to disclose information in CHESS Holdings to third parties.

Refer overleaf for additional important information

Share Registry Details:

COMPUTERSHARE INVESTOR SERVICES PTY LTD

BHP BILLITON LIMITED
GPO BOX 2975
. MELBOURNE VIC 3001

A g X Ph: 1300 656780
D Fa¥ Issued By:




BHP CHESS HOLDING STATEMENT |

BHP Group Limited
ABN: 49 004 028 077

Place of Incorparation: VIC For statement enquiries contact
your CHESS Sponsor:

COMMONWEALTH SECURITIES

LIMITED
LOCKED BAG 22
AUSTRALIA SQUARE
III'I'I’I”II”I'I'”IIIII”“I""" SYDNEY, NSW 1215
3563712 01402 E 131519

IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD
<MUMTAZ SMSF A/C> :

SHOALWATER WA 6169

CHESS Sponsor's ID (PID): 01402
Statement Period: April 2022
Page: 1of1
BHP - ORDINARY FULLY PAID

Date Transaction Type Transaction ID Ex/Cum Quantity Holding
Status On Off Balance
Balance Brought Forward from 11 Mar 22 158
29 Apr 22 Movement of Securities due to 0140223837935800 45 203

Purchase, Sale or Transfer

FOR YOUR INFORMATION
@~ To obtain full terms and conditions of an Issuer's securities contact the Issuer's Registrar or the Issuer directly.
@~ For information about CHESS Depositary Interests (CDIs) and to obtain a free copy of the Financial Services Guide
(FSG) or any supplementary FSG for CHESS Depositary Nominees Pty Ltd go to www.asx.com.au/cdis or phone 131 279,
o ASX Settlement may by law need to disclose information in CHESS Holdings to third parties.

Refer overleaf for additional im portant information

Share Registry Details:

COMPUTERSHARE INVESTOR SERVICES PTY LTD
BHP BILLITON LIMITED
M GPO BOX 2975
MELBOURNE VIC 3001

Ph: 1300 656730
A S X Issued By:



Commonwealth ok \Lcusss HOLDING STATEMENT'

Commonwealth Bank of Austraia = € = sssss——

ABN 48 123 123 124 o
State of Incorporation/Registration: A.C.T. For statement enquiries contact

your CHESS Sponsor:
COMMONWEALTH SECURITIES

SHOALWATER WA 6169

LIMITED

LOCKED BAG 22
= AUSTRALIA SQUARE
= IIIIIIIlllIllIIIIII”IIIII"“IIIIIII SYDNEY, NSV 1215
= 355858 01402 /® B1BY
E IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD
e <MUMTAZ SMSF A/C>
—
=

CHESS Sponsor's ID (PID); 01402
Statement Period: September 2021
Page: 1of 1
CBA - ORDINARY FULLY PAID

Date Transaction Type Transaction ID  Ex/Cum Quantity Holding
Status On Off Balance
Balance Brought Forward from 18 Aug 21 143
29 Sep 21 Aliotment of Securities due to 5709005738392800 2 145

Dividend Reinvestment Plan

FOR YOUR INFORMATION
'@~ To obtain full terms and conditions of an Issuer's securities contact the Issuer's Registrar or the Issuer directly,
- For information about CHESS Depositary Interests (CDIs) and to obtain a free copy of the Financial Services Guide
(FSG) or any supplementary FSG for CHESS Depositary Nominees Pty Ltd go to www.asx.com.au/cdis or phone 131 279,
- ASX Settlement may by law need to disclose information in CHESS Holdings to third parties.

Refer overleaf for additional important information

Share Registry Details:

LINK MARKET SERVICES LIMITED

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA
LOCKED BAG Al4

SYDNEY SOUTH NSW 1232
ASX Issued By:

Ph: 1800 022 440



_
Conmonwealth 3o« | CHESS HOLDING STATEMENTI

Commonwealth Bank of Australia

ABN 48 123 123 124 o
State of Incorporation/Registration: A.C.T. For statement enquiries contact

your CHESS Sponsor:
COMMONWEALTH SECURITIES
LIMITED

LOCKED BAG 22
AUSTRALIA SQUARE

IllIl'lII”Il"Illl”llll”llllllull SYDNEY, NSW 12i5
355050 01402 2 BKY
IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD
<MUMTAZ SMSF A/C>

99 SAFETY BAY ROAD
SHOALWATER WA 6169

Holder ID Number (HIN): 0096033591

CHESS Sponsor's ID (PID}; 01402
Statement Period: March 2022
Page: 1of 1
CBA - ORDINARY FULLY PAID

Date Transaction Type Transaction ID  Ex/Cum Quantity Holding
Status On Off Balance
Balance Brought Forward from 04 Feb 22 20
11 Mar 22 Movement of Securities due to 0140223626596600 25 45

Purchase, Sale or Transfer

FOR YOUR INFORMATION
@~To obtain full terms and conditions of an Issuer's securities contact the Issuer's Registrar or the Issuer directly.
w-For information about CHESS Depositary Interests (CDIs) and to obtain a free copy of the Financial Services Guide
(FSG) or any supplementary FSG for CHESS Depositary Nominees Pty Ltd go to www.asx.com.au/cdis or phone 131 279,
@~ ASX Settlement may by law need to disclose information in CHESS Holdings to third parties.

Refer overleaf for additional important information

Share Registry Details:

LINK MARKET SERVICES LIMITED

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA
LOCKED BAG Al4

SYDNEY SOUTH NSW 1232
A SX Issued By:

Ph: 1800 022 440



Fortescue Metals Group Ltd

AR

—

A.C.N. 002 594 872
State of Incorporation/Registration: NSW

355858 01402

IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD
<MUMTAZ SMSF A/C>

99 SAFETY BAY ROAD
SHOALWATER WA 6169

CHESS HOLDING srATEMEN_T_I

For statement enquiries contact
your CHESS Sponsor:
COMMONWEALTH SECURITIES
LIMITED

LOCKED BAG 22
AUSTRALIA SQUARE
SYDNEY, NSW 1215

2 131519

Helder ID Number (HIN): 0096033591

= CHESS Sponsor's ID (PID): 01402

- Statement Period: September 2021

Page: 1of1

FMG - ORDINARY FULLY PAID
I e L T T R ey I

Date Transaction Type Transaction ID Quantity Holding
On Off Balance
Balance Brought Forward from 13 Jan 21 35
30 Sep 21 Allotment of Securities due to 6176705746735000 4 39

Dividend Reinvestment Plan

FOR YOUR INFORMATION

@~ To obtain full terms and conditions of an Issuer's securities contact the Issuer's Registrar or the Issuer directly.

@ For information about CHESS Depositary Interests (CDls)

and to obtain a free copy of the Financial Services Guide

(FSG) or any supplementary FSG for CHESS Depositary Nominees Pty Ltd go to Wwww.asx.com.au/cdis or phone 131 279,

- ASX Settlement may by law need to disclose information in CHESS Holdings to third parties.

Refer overleaf for additional important information

i

ASX

issued By:

Share Registry Details:

LINK MARKET SERVICES LIMITED
LOCKED BAG Al4,

SYDNEY SOUTH NSW 1235

Ph: 0282807111



¥ CHESS HOLDING STATEMENT |

National
é\usiraha
an For statement enquiries contact
National Australia Bank Limited your CHESS SpOﬂSOI’Z
S COMMONWEALTH SECURITIES
Place of Incorporation: VIC LIMITED
LOCKED BAG 22
AUSTRALIA SQUARE
I'lllllll“h“lllllh"lmlll'l"l' SYDNEY, NSW 1215
397716 01402 B 131519
IMAAN & KHADIJAH PTY LTD
gg'V'SLi\'\é'g?f ;’A\"\fgéﬁ% Holder ID Number (HIN): 0096033591
SHOALWATER WA 6169 CHESS Sponsor's ID (PID): 01402
Statement Period: July 2021
Page: 1of 1
NAB - ORDINARY FULLY PAID
Date Transaction Type Transaction ID  Ex/Cum Quantity Holding
Status On Off Balance
Balance Brought Forward from 27 Nov 20 400
02 Jul 21 Allotment of Securities due to 6025400814728800 9 409

Dividend Reinvestment Plan

FOR YOUR INFORMATION
- To obtain full terms and conditions of an Issuer's securities contact the Issuer's Registrar or the Issuer directly.
@~ For information about CHESS Depositary Interests (CDIs) and to obtain a free copy of the Financial Services Guide
(FSG) or any supplementary FSG for CHESS Depositary Nominees Pty Ltd go to www.asx.com.au/cdis or phone 131 279.
wr- ASX Settlement may by law need to disclose information in CHESS Holdings to third parties.

Refer averleaf for additional important information

Share Registry Details:

NATIONAL AUSTRALTA BANK LIMITED

GPO BOX 2333
MELBOURNE VIC 8060
Ph: 1300 367 647

A q X Issued By:
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Please review the following transfer of asset(s) from your account,

Date . AccowstNamber e Amownt Currency
DAC-0000 30,159.82 UsD

o

) provides this notice
fails regarding the trans

COMBMONWEALTH
authorize the fransaction or if the

s the event that vou did not

i‘: 3 : 2 2] v

cortact us at the above address or telephione number with any questions that you ray have regarding
Llil:. ir ansactici,

Tax lot information will only be displayed for partial dispositions. Full dispositions will use al! the available tax lots, You may change the
disposition rethod or tax lets applied to this transaction befare the earlier of settlement daie or three business davs. For more cost basis
infarmation, please contact your Firancial Consultant

5 & whally owned subsidiary of The Bank of New York Melion Garperaiien (BNY WMalon),
INRA, WYSE, 5IPE
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5/2/23, 3:50 PM Print | Australian Taxation Office

‘ Agent 4YOU ACCOUNTING & TAXATION
; s?’;_ Austrafian Government Client THE TRUSTEE FOR MUMTAZ
“ Australian Taxation Office ShlSis
ABN 16 140 457 919
L 641 410 535

Income tax 002 8,@ gy

Date generated 02 May 2023
Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00
Balance $0.00
Transactions

4 results found - from 02 May 2021 to 02 May 2023 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance
21 Sep 2022 21 Sep 2022 General interest charge $0.00
21 Sep 2022 20 Sep 2022 Payment received $681.53 $0.00
21 Sep 2022 1 Jul 2022 General interest charge $681.53 DR
6 Sep 2022 28 Feb 2022 Tax return Self Man Superfund - $681.53 $681.53 DR

Income Tax for the period from 01
Jul 20 to 30 Jun 21

about:blank
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10/19/23, 4:35 PM

Print | Australian Taxation Office

Agent 4YOU ACCOUNTING & TAXATION

Australian Taxation Office

Income tax 002

Australian Government Client THE TRUSTEE FOR MUMTAZ
= ' SMSF
ABN 16 140 457 919

TFN 641410535

Date generated
Overdue
Not yet due

Balance

Transactions

19 October 2023
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

4 results found - from 19 October 2021 to 19 October 2023 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

Processed date Effective date

21 Sep 2022
21 Sep 2022
21 Sep 2022

6 Sep 2022

about:blank

21 Sep 2022
20 Sep 2022
1 Jul 2022

28 Feb 2022

Description Debit (DR)
General interest charge

Payment received

General interest charge

Tax return Self Man Superfund - $681.53
Income Tax for the period from 01
Jul 20 to 30 Jun 21

Credit (CR) Balance
$0.00

$681.53 $0.00
$681.53 DR

$681.53 DR

7



